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Preface

The attached information was prepared in response to a request from the Federal
Emergency Management Agency (FEMA). The agency contracted with the Federal
Research Division (FRD) to provide cost estimates for the replacement of periodical
holdings lost by the North Dakota State University Library in a flood in 2000.

In consultation with Library of Congress acquisitions experts, FRD developed a
strategy for locating this information. A representative list of 375 periodical titles was
developed and sent to potential suppliers, who were asked to provide replacement
costs for in-stock items and for any other items they could obtain. Additional sources
were contacted as they were identified. The estimates received from suppliers then
were collated and provided to FEMA for use in computing replacement payments to the
university. The project ran from January 1 to March 31, 2001.

The delivered product consisted of a series of spreadsheets containing the titles of the
375 periodicals and replacement cost estimates. Information about microfilm
replacement procedures at the Library of Congress and the Princeton University Library
was also included.
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CALL NUMBER
001.6405 D262
060 So88

057 So8
001.6405 Si22PL
001.644305 As78

548.805 AcB1

548.8105 AC81
519.105 Ad95
660.5A1
574.05 Ak1
614.8505A52
341.05 Am3
150.5 Am3
020.6 Am35

549.05 Am3
560.5 Am3
105 Am3
150.5 Am35
051 Am35

371.85205 Am3
371.8545 Am3
578.05 Am3.88
371.105 Am3
051 Am37

540.5 An4

333.95 Anb4
910.5An72
570.5 An73
164.05 An72
310.5 AN7

TITLE

Data Communications
Southern Humanities Review
Soviet Life

ACM Sigplan Notices

ACM Transactions on Graphics

ACTA Crystallographica. Section A, Foundations

of Crystallography

ACTA Crystallographica. Section C, Crystal
Structure Communications

Advances in Applied Probability

AIChE Journal

Akademiia Nauk SSSR.

AMA Archives of Industrial Hygiene
American Journal of International Law
American Journal of Psychology

American Libraries

American Mineralogist

American Paleontologist
American Philosophical Quarterly
American Psychologist

American Quarterly

American Scholar

American Scientist

American Society of Microscopists

American Teacher

American-Scandinavian Review
Angewandte Chemie. International edition in
English

Animal Conservation

Annales de Geographic

Annals of Applied Biology
Annals of Mathematical Logic
Annals of Mathematical Statistics

VOLS.

v.17-27

v.34 #2
no.100-411
v.26-30pt.1, 35:5
v.18:34

v.39-52

v.3942, v.44
v.24-32

v. 1-2
v.154-279

v. 2-10

v.84-94

v.45-90 & loose
v.31

v.58-78, 82-Current
v.7-8

v.1-30

v.1-18

v.1-29

v. 15-46; v. 69: 1-2
v. 3560

v. 68-105
v.83;84:4-8
v.33-42

v.7-11

v.1-3

v. 92-93

v.1-60 & loose issues
v.1-23

v.36-43

YEARS
1988-1998

2000

1965-1990
1991-1995, 2000
1999

1983-1996

1983-1986, 1988
1992-2000
1955-56
1964-1984
1950-54
1990-2000
1933-1977

2000

1973-1993, 1997-
2000

1999-1999
1964-1993
1946-1963
1949-1977

1945-1977; 2000
1947-1972
1939-1986
1998-1999, 2000
1945-1954

1968-1972

1998-2000
1983-84

1914-1967
1970-1982
1965-1972

PRICE SOURCE

$5 Auburn University

Phi Beta
$16 for Kappa

v69 1-2  Society
Cambr.

Univ

$474 Press



530.5 An72

310.5 An72
530.5 Ap3

515.05 A58
620.05Ap58

535.05 Ap5
310.5 Ap5
574.9205 Ar25
576.05 Ar2
051 Ar3

917.9105Ar4
051 Ar47
530.5 Ar48
539.05 N883a
505 Au7
151.305 B394
574.805 B52
574.05 B522
574.07205 B521
574.05 B62
520.6 Am35

540.6 Sot

540.6 So1
027.4705 N48
027.4705 N48

560.5 B87
330.9C76
574.05 C16
576.05 C16
505 C19
574.8705 C33
574.8705 C331

Annals of Physics

Annals of Statistics
APL Technical Digest
Applicable Analysis
Applied Engineering

Applied Optics

Applied Statistics

Archiv Fur Hydrobiologie
Archives of Microbiology
Arena (Boston, Mass. : 1889)

Arizona Highways

Arizona Quarterly

Arkiv Fur Fysik

Atomic Data and Nuclear Data Tables
Australian Journal of Chemistry

Behaviour

Bioessays

Biologia

Biometrical Journal = Biometrische Zeitschrift
Blue Jay

Bulletin - American Astronomical Society
Bulletin de la Societe Chimique De France
(Paris, France : 1985)

Bulletin De La Societe Chimique De France.
Deuxieme Partie, Chimie Moleculaire
Bulletin of Research in the Humanities
Bulletin of the New York Public Library

Bulletins of American Paleontology
Canadian Business Review
Canadian Field-Naturalist
Canadian Journal of Microbiology
Caribbean Journal of Science

Cell

Cellular Immunology

v.1-69, 138-233

v.1-5, 26-27

v.1-16

v.347

v. 15-46

v.1-17, v.28(#1281-2440)-
v.36(#2737-4328)

v.1-49

v.70-107

v. 115-164

v.6-41

v. 50-62
v.35-37 & loose
v.37-40
v.35
v.18-25
1-137
v.22 no.6
v.29-30
v.29- 42
v.25-26
v.1-18

v.1962 jun-dec, 1967-1972

v.1976-1979
v.81-86
v.48-80

v.32-79, 112- 1999 no.358
v.1-23

v.95-112 & loose issues

v. 1-16; 22

v.1-24

v. 54-73

v.101-174

1957-1970, 1982-
1994

1973-1977, 1998-
1999

1962-1977
1973-1992

1962-1978, 1989-
1997

1952-2000
1972-1986
1977-1995
1892-1909

1974-1986
1979-1981
1968-1969
1986

1965-1972
1948-2000
2000

1974-1975
1987-2000
1967-1968
1969-1986

1967, 1967-1972

1976-1979
1978-1985
1944-1977
1948-1981, 1998-
1999

1974-1996
1981-1998
1954-1970; 1976
1961-1988
1988-1993
1986-1996

Microfiche Library of
$5@sheet Congress



377.805 C46
909.0982105C499
551.505 C614
020.6 C68
020.6 C69
430.5 C698
330.904 C723
523.01305 C736
382.05 C373
519.505 C738
519.505 C737

519.595 C739

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser.

574.06 So1c

Christian Scholar
Civilization
Climate Dynamics

College & Research Libraries

College & Research Libraries News
Colloquia Germanica

Columbia Journal of World Business
Comments on Astrophysics

Common Market Law Review

Communications in Statistics. Stochastic Models
Communications in Statistics: Simulation and
Computation

Communications in Statistics: Theory and
Methods

Comptes Rendus De L'Academie Des Sciences.
Serie Il, Mecanique, Physique, Chimie, Sciences
De L'Univers, Sciences De La Terre

Comptes Rendus Des Seances de la Societe de
Biologie et des ses Filiales

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie

505 Ac12 ser. D, ser. |l Des Sciences, Serie lll, Sciences De La Vie

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie I, Mecanique, Physique,

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser. Chimie, Sciences De La Terre, Sciences...

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie Il, Mecanique, Physique,

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser. Chimie, Sciences De L'Univers, Sciences De La

510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B

Comptes Rendus Des Seances Le L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie A, Sciences
Mathematiques, Serie B, Sciences Physiques

v. 37-50
v.3-7

v.6-10
v.1-38, 58-61
v.46-60:8, 60:10- 60 (Jan-June),
61:2-61:6
v.1-27
v.23-31
v.2-10

v. 7-21

v.1-4

v.9-29

v.23-28 & loose issues

v.298

v.170

v.295-297

v.288-201

v.202-297

v.288-291

1954-1967
1996-2000
1991-1994

1939-1977, 1997-

2000

1985-1999, 1999-
1999, 2000-2000

1967-1994
1988-1996
1970-1985
1970-1984
1985-1988
1980-2000

1994-1999

1984

1976

1982-1983

1979-1980

1981-1983

1979-1980

$512 per
vol.

Kluwer



540.5 Ac12 ser. C

506 Ac12

510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B

505 Ac12 ser. D

510.5 R812
001.6405 SI22GR

004.05 C739
576.05 C936
574.8705 C989
576.305 C99
570.5 D49

547.105 An44
531.705 D568
531.705 D568
506 F22.23
574.805 D1
615.105D847
051 Eb7
574.5262105 H69
550.5 Ec74
338.905 Ec74
370.7805 C13
541.3705 EI233
505 En2
574.505 En89
515.4205 Er38

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances

De L'Academie De Sciences. Serie C: Sciences

Chimiques v.270-287

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances v.250 April- v.257, v.258 June-
De L'Academie Des Sciences. 260 Jan

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. A, Sciences
Mathematiques, B, Sciences Physiques (1966)
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. D: Sciences
Naturelles

Comptes Rendus Mathematiques De L'Academie
Des Sciences = Mathematical Reports of the

v.262-264

v.262-271

Academy of Science

v.4-17 & loose issues

Computer Graphics v.23-34
v.31-32 (n0.25-30), 32 (no.35-
Computerworld 40)-34
Current Microbiology v. 4-33
Cytobios v.1-32
Cytologia v. 25-58
Developmental Biology v.101-106
Die Angewandte Makromolekulare Chemie.
Applied Macromolecular Chemistry and Physics v.1-218
Diffusion and Defect Data v.8-48
Diffusion Data v.6-7
Discussions of the Faraday Society #1-63
DNA and Cell Biology v.9-13
Drugs v.17-18
Ebony v.19-33
Ecography v.16-23
Economic Geology (Lancaster, PA) v.5-25
Economic Policy v.1993-2000
Educational Research Quarterly : ERQ v.1-2
Electrochemistry Communications loose issues
Endeavour v.1-16 (first ser.)
Environmental Research v.2-67
Ergodic Theory and Dynamical Systems v.3-20

1970-1978
1960-1963, 1964-
1965

1966-1967

1966-1970

1982-1995
1989-2000
1997-1998, 1998-
2000

1980-1996
1969-1981
1960-1993
1984-1984

1967-1994
1974-1986
1972-1973
1947-1977
1990-1994

1964-1978
1993-2000
1910-1930
1993-2000
1976-1978

1942-1957
1968-1994
1983-2000



551.4605 Es88
576.505 Ex7

570.5 F31
576.05 F349
340.605 F76
051 F773
051 F773
051 F773

428.05 En36
410.5 F825
944.05F87
574.92905 F892
574.05 F92
575.1205 G286
943.05B874

550.5 G929
340.05 H261
370.905 H621
330.5 H629
574.5262105 H69
051 H78

301.305 H88

574.9205 H99

538.305 H999
621.3806In7AU
621.3806In7AU
574.05 In2
615.105In5
001.6405 Si22ARTB
550.5 In8
615.305Qu26

530.5In8

Estuarine and Coastal Marine Science
Experimental Cell Research

Federation Proceedings

FEMS Microbiology Letters

Forensic Science

Forum (1945)

Forum and Century

Forum and Column Review

Forum: A Journal for the Teacher of English
Outside the United States

Foundations of Language

Free France

Freshwater Biology

Frontiers; A Magazine of Natural History
Gene

German Historical Institute Bulletin

GSA today: A publication of the Geological Soc.

Of Amer.

Harvard Law Review

History of Education Quarterly
History of Political Economy
Holarctic Ecology

Horizon

Human Ecology Forum

Hydrobiologia

Hyperfine Interactions

IEEE Transactions on Audio

|EEE Transactions on Audio and Electronics
Indian Journal of Experimental Biology
Inpharma

Intelligence: New Visions of Al in Practice
International Geology Review

International journal of crude drug research
International Journal of Modern Physics. B,
Condensed Matter Physics, Statistical Physics,
Applied Physics.

v. 6-20, 22-23
v. 136-229

v.1-28, 45(pt.2)-46
v. 3-108

v.1-11

v.104-107
v.84-103
v.104-105

v.18
v.6-14
v.1-7
v.2-28
v.28-29
v.2-124
n. 3-26

Msg. All loose issues
v.92-104

v.3-17, 40:1-2
v.4-11, 32:1

v.1-15

v.1-3

v.1-15

v.113-281, 300-303, 339-341

v.4-32

v. 11-14

v. 12-22

v.8, 10

no. 169-218

v.10-11

v. 1, 4(2)-11(2), 12 (2)-28 (2)
v. 20-29

v.10 (#2699-3906)

- 1978-1985, 1986

1981-1996
1942-1969, 1986-
1987

1978-1993
1972-1978
1945-1947
1930-1940
1945-1946

1980
1970-1976
1942-45
1972-1992
1963-1965
1977-1992
1988-99

1999-2000
1979-1991
1963-1977, 2000
1972-1979, 2000
1978-1992
1958-1960
1970-1986
1984-1994, 1995,
1996

1978-1986

1970, 1972
1999-2000

1959, 1962-1986
1982-91

1996

FREE

$275 per
vol.
$104 per
vol.

Institute

Kluwer

Kluwer



547.7505 In8
546.72305 In85

546.72305 In84
333.9505 In8

574.9205 In8
547.05 In8
340.05 109
621.3806In7AU

540.5 Ak1b
530.5 J271

530.5 J271
530.5 J613
530.5 J764

512.05 J826

398.05 J82
371.9705 J826

548.05 J826

517.05 J826
375.5705 J826
541.3905 J82
541.305 J822
512.505 J826
512.505 J826
330.5 J825

151.305 J822

International Journal of Peptide and Protein
Research
International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry

International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry. Part C:
Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds

International Wildlife

Internationale Revue Der Gesamten
Hydrobiologie

Intra-Science Chemistry Reports

lowa Law Review

IRE Transactions on Audio

Izvestiia Akademii Nauk SSSR. Seriia
Khimicheskaia. English

Japanese Journal of Applied Physics
Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. Part 2,
Letters

Johns Hopkins APL Technical Digest
Journal De Physique. Il.

Journal of Algebra

Journal of American Folklore
Journal of American Indian Education

Journal of Applied Crystallography

Journal of Approximation Theory

Journal of Biological Education

Journal of Catalysis

Journal of Colloid And Interface Science
Journal of Combinatorial Theory

Journal of Combinatorial Theory. Series A.
Journal of Comparative Economics

Journal of Comparative Psychology (Washington,

D.C.:1983)

v.19-24
v.8

v.6-7
v.18-30

v.75-78
v.4-8
v.68#2- 81
v. 3-10

v.20-33
v.7-20

v.24, 26

v.21 loose issues

v.3 (#955-1836)-v.4

v.54-99, 101-129, 212-224 &
loose issues

v. 58-83; v. 85-90
v. 22-37;v.38: 1

v.15-25, 28-29

v.1-32, 3540, 49-50, 563-63 &
loose issues

v. 1-30

v. 145

v. 24-44

v.1-9

v.10-31

v.14-23

v.114 #2

1982-1984
1973-1974

1971-1972
1988-2000

1990-1993
1970-1974
1983-1996

1971-1984
1968-1981

1985, 1987

2000

1993-1994
1978-1986, 1986-
1980, 1999-2000
1945-1970; 1972-
1977

1982-1998
1982-1992, 1995-
1996

1968-1981, 1982-
1984, 1987, 1988-

1990

1967-1996

1962-1976

1967-1973

1966-1970

1971-1981

1990-1996
Amer
Psycholog

$15+5  ogical
2000 s&h Assoc



339.405 J828

339.405 J832
371.42505 Oc12
371.4205 J82
515.3505 J826
513.05 J826
305.23505 J826
330.7 J826
330.905 J82
330.5 J8261

330.5 J8268
578.1505 J82
428.05 J826

574.9205 J825
362.8205 J827

261.8344205 J826
574.5263205 J826

538.705 J82
547.59056 J82
551.4905 J825
515.4505 J826
330.5L22
330.5 J8262
025.105 J826

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826B
541.2205 J826D
538.3605 J826
538.3605 J8262
574.9205 J826

Journal of Consumer Research

Journal of Consumer Studies and Home
Economics

Journal of Counseling and Development
Journal of Counseling Psychology

Journal of Differential Equations

Journal of Differential Geometry

Journal of Early Adolescence

Journal of Economic Education

Journal of Economic History

Journal of Economic Issues

Journal of Economic Perspectives : A Journal of
the American Economic Association
Journal of Electronmicroscopy

Journal of English Linguistics

Journal of Experimental Marine Biology and
Ecology

Journal of Family Counseling

Journal of Feminist Studies in Religion
Journal of Freshwater Ecology

Journal of Geophysical Research

Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry

Journal of Hydrology, New Zeeland

Journal of Integral Equations and Applications
Journal of Land & Public Utility Economics
Journal of Law & Economics

Journal of Library Administration

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Chemistry
Journal of Macromolecular Science. Pure and
Applied Chemistry

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part b
physic

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part D
Journal of Magnetic Resonance

Journal of Magnetic Resonance Series A.
Journal of Marine Research

v.4-19, 271

v.24:2

v.78:1-2

v. 1-24; v.47:1-2
v.95-132
v.36-44

v.10-20

v.24-31

v.9-25, 60:2
v.1-11, 34:1-2

v.14:2
v. 1342
v.20-24

v.1-104
v.14

v.16 #1
loose issues only

v.74-81(4487-5412), 90-93(7195

9546)

v.1-8

v. 10-25
v.34
v.11-23
v.11-21, 43:1
v.1-7

v.23(811-1578)-v.28

v.29

v 5-6
v.1-2
v.81-100
v.101-123
v.23-39

1977-1993, 2000

2000

1999-2000
1954-1977, 2000
1992-1996
1992-1996
1990-2000
1993-2000
1949-1965, 2000
1967-1977, 2000

2000
1964-1993
1987-1996

1967-1986
1973-1976

2000

2000

1969-1976, 1985-
1988

1964-1971
1971-1986
1991-1992
1935-1947
1968-1978, 2000
1980-1986

1986-1991
1992

1971-1972
1971-72

1989-1992
1993-1996
1965-1981

AIDC
(Amer Intl
$15 Distr Ctr)



392.05 M34

530.5 J826
150.5 J82.94

574.05 J82
570.5L77
301.4505 J826
512.8105 J826
547.05 J82
531.05 J826
505 J826
539.05 J826

330.5 J82
344.05 J826

370.7805 J826

370.7805 J828
505 J826
541.05 J826
534.05 J82
510.28505 J826

540.5 As7

Journal of Marriage and the Family

Journal of Mathematical Physics
Journal of Memory and Language

Journal of Molecular Biology
Journal of Natural Products
Journal of Negro History
Journal of Number Theory

Journal of Organic Chemistry

Journal of Physics C: Solid State Physics
Journal of Physics E: Scientific Instruments
Journal of Physics. B, Atomic, Molecular and
Optical Physics

Journal of Political Economy

Journal of Public Law

Journal of Research and Development in
Education

Journal of Research in Childhood Education :
JRCE

Journal of Scientific Instruments: Journal of
Physics E

Journal of Solid State Chemistry

Journal of Sound and Vibration

Journal of Symbolic Computation

Journal of the Association of Official Agricultural
Chemists

v. 26-39; v. 62:2

v.10-31(#1-1558), & 3 loose

issues
v.42-43

v.25-69, 134-192, 254-284

v.42-49
v.54-62

v.1-82(except v.80-81)
v.1-14, 32-37, 30 (jan-mar, apr-

june)

v.11(#2655-3918)-v.16(#3841-
4752), v.21(#3483-4502)-
v.21(#5329-6298)

v.3-13

v.23-25, 7-15

v.17-566, 104-108
'v.20-26

v.6-13

v.14:2

v.2

v.1-30, 74-75, 41-42

v.1-8

v.11-29 & loose issues

v.1-12

1964-1977; 2000

1969-1990

2000-2000
1967-1972, 1979-

1986, 1995-1998
1979-1986
1969-1977
1969-2000

1936-1949, 1967-

1972, 1965

1978-1983, 1988-

1988
1970-1980

1990-1992. 1974-

1982

1909-1948, 1996-
2000

19711977

1972-1980

2000

1969

1969-1979, 1988,
1982

1964-1968
1991-2000

1915-1929

American

$2340 per Institute of

vol.

Physics

Associatio

n for

Childhood

Education

Internation
$24 al



574.062 B63j

301.3405 C737

574.9205 C16
109.05 4827

691.305P83j

691.305P83]

310.6 R812

333.91005 Am35
620.6Am3ww
574.05 J826

620.6Am3ww
668.405K96
344.0105 L113

330.51L.22
574.05 An7

530.5 L569

051 L64

405 L627
551.405 L62
001.6405 Si22LP

570.5 L77
978.405L.786
574.9205 M338
551.4605 M338
392.05 M34

Journal of the Bombay Natural History Society

v.72-81

Journal of the Community Development Society v.1-26

Journal of the Fisheries Research Board of
Canada. Journal de L'Office des Recherches sur
les Pecheries du Canada

Journal of the History of Philosophy

Journal of the PCA Research and Development

Laboratories

Journal of the Research and Development

Laboratories

Journal of the Royal. Statistical Society . Series
B Statistical Methodology

Journal of the Water Resources Planning and
Management Division

Journal of the Waterways and Harbors Div.
Journal of Theoretical Biology

Journal of Waterway, Port, Coastal, and Ocean

Engineering
Kunststoffe
Labor Law Journal

L.and Economics

L'Annee Biologique
Lettere Al Nuovo Cimento Della Societa Italiana

Di Fisica
Life

Lili, Zeitschrift Fur Literaturwissenschaft UND
Limnology and Oceanography

LISP Pointers

v.25(pt.3)-34
v.1-10

v.2-8

v.2-5

v.62#3

v.102-109
v.85-96
v.31-89

v. 120-124
v. §2-57
v.22-30, 50

v.24-53, 76:1
v.6-23

v.21-29
v.23
v.9-13
v. 1-26
v.3-8

Lloydia; A Quarterly Journal of Biological Science v.13-41

Local Network
Marine Biology

Marine Science Contents Tables
Marriage and Family Living

v. 1-12
v.30-79
v. 17-21
v.25

1975-1984

1970-1995

1968-1977
1963-1972

1960-66

2000

1976-1983
1969-1970
1971-1981

1994-98
1962-67
1971-1979, 1999

1948-1977, 2000
1967-1984

1978-1980
2000

1979-1983
1956-1981
1989-1995

1950-1978
1988-1999
1975-1983
1982-1986
1963

Blackwell
$49 Publishers

$10 for University

v.76:1

of Wi



510.5 M415

546.72305 In84
615.105M468
340.05 M582
510.5 M582
576.05 J271
576.05 J82

051 M691

405 M722

576.05 M732

574.05 M68
575.1305 M98
510.5 N138
978.400497N213
510.5 N219
359.4105 N227

557.8405 N811
003.05 N389
505 N489
540.5 C425

574.97805 N47
539.05 N883B
539.05 N883B
539.05 N883B

519.405 N917
515.705 N917

001.6405 Si22PE
003.05 Or8

Mathematica Scandinavica

Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds
Medical letter on drugs and therapeutics
Michigan Law Review

Michigan Mathematical Journal

Microbiology and Immunology

Microbiology and Immunology

Mississippi Quarterly

Modern Language Review
Molecular Microbiology

Moscow University Biological Sciences Bulletin
Mutation Research

Nagoya Mathematical Journal

Native Directions

Natural Resource Modeling

Naval Research Logistics Quarterly

NDGS Newsletter

Networks

New Zealand Journal of Science
News Edition

Newsletter for the Study Enjoyment Preservation

of North Dakota's Natural Environment
Nuclear Data Current Sheets. Section B.
Nuclear Data Sheets

Nuclear Data. Section B.

Numerical Algorithms
Numerical Functional Analysis and Optimization

Operating Systems Review
ORSA Journal on Computing

v.26-53, 58-61

v.1-5

v. 1-21

v.79-90

v.40-45 & loose issues
v. 31-37

v. 140-145 & loose iss.
v.31-33

v.59-88

v. 5-30 pt.2, loose issues v.35-

36

v.29-39

v.1-115

v.121-152 & loose issues
v. 1-7

v.12 (1-4) & loose issues
v. 1-17

1974-1999
v.15-35
v.3-27
v.18-19

v.10-11
v.34
v.6-45
v.1-2

v.4-23
v.20 & loose issues

v.19-33, 34:1-2
v.1-7

1970-1983, 1986-
1987

1966-1970
1959-79

1980-1992
1993-2000
1987-1993
1994-1999
1977-1980

1964-1993
1991-1998, 2000

1974-1984
1964-1983
1991-2000
1993-2000
1999

1954-1970

1974-1999
1985-2000
1960-1984
1940-1941

1993-1994, 1995-
2000

1969-1970
1971-1985
1966-1968

1993-2000
1999

1985-1999, 2000
1989-1995

v.59-65
(35mm)  Brookhave
$240. n Press

Microfiche Library of
$5@sheet Congress

$294 per
vol. Kluwer



330.5 Ox2 n.s.

510.5 P11
574.9205 P11

362.196809874 P215

510.5 P418
910.5P442

506 R813 ser.B

506 R813 ser.A
531.05 P569

531.05 P569
532.05 P564

541.2205 J826D
621.3805P81
510.5 P838
574.97805 P884
051 P88

506 R815 ser.A

506 R815 ser.B

570.5 So13

506 R815 Ser. B
530.1505 P943
150.5 P94
015.7305 P96

553.705 W291

Oxford Economic Papers

Pacific Journal of Mathematics
Pacific Naturalist
Parent Monthly

Periodica Mathematica Hungarica
Petermanns Geographische Mitteilungen

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London Series B, Biological Sciences
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London. Series A. Mathematical and Physical
Sciences

Physica Status Solidi

Physica Status Solidi. B: Basic Research
Physics of Fluids. B, Plasma Physics

Polymer-Plastics Technology And Engineering
Popular Electronics

Portugaliae Mathematica

Prairie Naturalist

Prairie Schooner

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. A
Series, Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. B
Series, Containing Papers of a Biological
Character

Proceedings of the Society for Experimental
Biology and Medicine

Proceedings. Biological Sciences
Progress of Theoretical Physics
Psychological Bulletin

Publishers Weekly

Quality Water

v.12-29

v.8 (#1), v.9 (#2), v.54-191 & all
loose issues

v.1-4

v.2000

v.1-15
v. 113-130

v.253 & v.295-314

v.244-298
v.31-42

v.43-66, 109-147
v.1-1

v. 3-23
v. 21-35
v.28-53
v.1-30
v.24-58

v.192-233 & v.317-412

v.160-240

v.43-70, 78, 107, 109, 112, 144-
204

v.241-256

v.83-101 & loose issues
v.15-50

v.242-247

v.1-4 & loose issues

1960-1977

1958, 1959, 1974-

1999
1958-1964
2000

1971-1984
1969-1986

1967, 1981-1986

1951-1981
1969-1970
1971-1974, 1982-
1988

1989-1989

1974-84

1964-1971
1969-1996
1968-1999
1950-1984

1947-1956, 1970-
1987

1964-1990
1940-1949, 1951,
1961, 1962, 1963,
1973-1993
1990-1994
1990-1999
1918-1953
1995-2000
1990-1993, 1994-
2000

$245.50
per vol.

Kluwer



615.305Qu26
330.5 Qu2
578.05 Qu2

551.505 R812
551.7905 Q28

539.705 R11

947.085R1185
541.3805 R118
515.805 R229
025.05 R259
377.05 R27
505 R31

505 R31

510.5 R313
330.5 R32
110.5 R32
510.5 R598

510.5 R92
519.505 SA582
502.8205 Sca63

505 Sci2

505 Sci196
505 Sci23
505 Sci24
510.5 Scr3
574.05 Seb2
574.05 Se52
025.173 SE67

510.5 So15
519.05 So13

Quarterly Journal of Crude Drug Research
Quarterly Journal of Economics
Quarterly Journal of Microscopical Science

Quarterly Journal of the Royal Meteorological
Society
Quaternary Research

Radiation Research

Radio Liberty Research Bulletin
Radiochimica acta

Real Analysis Exchange

Reference & User Services Quarterly
Religious Education

Research Applied In Industry

Research; A Journal of Science and Its
Applications

Resultate Der Mathematik = Mathematical
Results

Review of Economics and Statistics
Review of Metaphysics

Rocky Mountain Journal of Mathematics
Russian Mathematical Surveys = Uspekhi
Mtematicheskikh Nauk

Sankhya. Series B. (Methodological)
Scanning Microscopy

Science (Weekly)

Science In Context

Science News Letter

Science Progress (London England : 1916)
Scripta Mathematica

Seminars in Cell & Developmental Biology
Seminars in Cell Biology

Serials Librarian

v. 17-19
v.31-91, 115:1-2
v. 47-63

v.95-102, 105, 109, 110, 112-
114 pt.1
v.1-53

v.1-60 & supplements 1-7

v. 3-37

v.13-24 & loose issues
v.37-39

v. 40-45

v.11-15

v.1-10

v.23-30
v.31-68
v.14-18
v.1-30 & loose issues

v.48-51
v.59
v.1-7

v.1-2, 61-120
v.1-7

v.45-46
v.17-64
v.10-29

v.7

v.4-6

v.1-28

SIAM Journal on Algebraic and Discrete Methods v.2-8

SIAM Journal on Control

v.7-13

1979-81
1916-1977, 2000
1804-1919
1969-1976, 1979,
1983, 1984, 1986-
1988

1970-2000
19564-1974, 1959-
1967

1977-1984
1964-1984
1987-1999
1997-2000
1945-1950
1958-1962

1947-1957

1993-1996
1949-1986
1960-1965
1971-2000

1993-1996
1997
1987-1993
1895-18095, 1925-
1954
1979-1986
1944-1944
1922-1977
1944-1973
1996
1993-1995
1976-1996

1981-1987
1969-1975

Microfilm
$48@roll

Library of
Congress



519.05 So13
517.05 $1

510.5 So15

519.05 Si11

519.405 SO13
510.5 So13
001.6405 Si22ARTB
001.6405 Si22Art
001.6405 Si22IR

001.6405 Si22L|
001.6405 Si22MI
001.6405 Si22MI
001.6405 Sl22MI
001.6405 Si22PL
001.6405 Si22UC

001.6405 Si22Li
069.05 Sm69
628.4405S01.88

574.97905 So89
551.4905 So89
311.05 St29
519.505 St29
197.05 St94

197.05 St94
330.5 Un3.85

SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization
SIAM Journal on Mathematical Analysis

SIAM Journal on Matrix Analysis and
Applications : A Publication of the Society for
Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Optimization : A Publication of
the Society for Industrial and Applied
Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Scientific and Statistical
Computing

SIAM Review

Sigart Bulletin

Sigart Newsletter

Sigir Forum

Siglink Newsletter: Quarterly Newsletter of the
Special Interest Group on Hypertext, Association
for Computing Machinery

Sigmicro Newsletter

Sigmicro Newsletter (1988)

Sigmicro, Tcmicro Newsletter

Sigplan Notices

SIGUCCS Newsletter

Sigweb Newsletter: The Newsletter of ACM's
Special Interest Group on Hypertext and
Hypermedia

Smithsonian

Solid Waste Management

Southwestern Naturalist
Soviet Hydrology
Statistician

Statistics

Studies in East European Thought

Studies in Soviet Thought
Survey of Current Business

v.14-24, 28, 30-31
v.24-30 & loose issues

v.9-20 & loose issues

v.6-9 & all loose issues

v.2-5, 10

v.1-40 & loose issues
v.1-9

v.92-110

v.18-33

v.1-7
v.16
v.19-22
v.17-18
v.20-26
v.15-28

v.7-8
v.1-19, 31#4
v. 13-17

v.10-45

v.47, 49
v.24-30 & loose issues
v.45-48

v.9-44
v.1-43

1976-1986, 1990,
1992-1993
1993-1999

1988-2000

1996-1999

1981-1984, 1989
1959-2000
1990-1998
1985-1989
1985-1999

1992-1998
1985

1988-1991
1986-1987
1985-1991
1985-1998

1998-1999
1970-1988, 2000

1965-2000
1963, 1965, 1967,
1968

1998, 2000
1993-1997
1993-1996

1969-1992
1921-1963

$337 for
all + s&h

Angelo St
Univ

Blackwell

$328 Publishers

$257 per
vol.

Kluwer



574.05 Sy61 Symbiosis (Philadelphia, PA.) v.14-21 1993-1996
505 Sy78 Synthese v.18-34 1968-1977
576.05 Z46 Systematic and Applied Microbiology v.4-5 1984
540.5 An12 The Analyst v. 88-97 1963-1972
526.805 C16 The Canadian Cartographer v.6-16 1969-1979
The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
540.5 C427 Science v.123 1921
The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
540.5 C427 Science v.101-145 1910-1994
153.3505 J826 The Journal of Creative Behavior v.1-11 1967-1977
576.05 J82 The Journal of General Microbiology v. 133 pt. 2-140; v. 1-50 1947-1968;
576.6405 J8265 The Journal of General Virology v. 1-67; (pt. 2) 1967-1986
The North Dakota Science and Mathematics
507.05 N81s Newsletter v.5-22 1964-1982
The North Dakota Science Newsletter for
507.05 N81s Administrators and Science Teachers v.1-4 1961-1964
574.05 Oh3 The Ohio Journal of Science v.68-86 1968-1986
The Science Newsletter for Administrators and
507.05 N81s Science Teachers v.1-4 1961-1964
Download NDSU
from site  print itself
(www.sour or have
cetext.co SourceTe
$15or m/sharete xt print &
410.5 Un2 The Underground Grammarian v.4-8 1980-1984 $300 xt/ug.html) bind 5
060 Un3.19 The Unesco Courier v.17-30 1964-1977
550.5 Am35 Transactions - American Geophysical Union v.23-56 1942-1975

Transactions of the IRE Professional Group on
621.3806In7AU Audio v. 2-3

951.905U35 Translations on North Korea n. 349-581 Apr. 75-Mar. 78

574.505 T722 Trends In Ecology & Evolution (Personal Edition) v.5,14-15 1990-2000

057 So8 USSR (Washington, D.C.) no.88-99 1964

340.05 v819 Virginia Law Review v.67-82 1981-1996
VLDB Journal. The International Journal of Very

005.7405 V62 Larger Data Bases v.2-8 1993-2000

978.405v889 Volunteer Voices v. 2-11 1991-2000



506 w27
333.91072 W291
053 W46
333.91805 W534
060 W75

575.105 Ze3

541.05 Z37 n.s.
570.5 Zo72

Washington Academy of Sciences. Proceedings
of the Washington Academy of Sciences
Water Resources Research

Welt und Wort

Wetlands (Wilmington, N.C.)

Wisconsin Academy Review

Zeitschrift Fur Induktive Abstammungs-UND
Vererbungslehre

Zeitschrift Fur Physikalische Chemie. (Neue
Folge)

Zoe; A Biological Journal

v.6

v.1-14, 36:7
v.6-28
v.1-20
v.1-30

v.61-65

v.11-36
v.1-4

1904 (msq. 1966)
1965-1978, 2000
1951-1973
1981-2000
1954-1984

1932-1933

1957-1963
1890-1894



Journal List from IDC Publishers



Call Number itle [Vols: Years Available Available Available
Vols. Years Number reels
001.6405 D262 Data Communications v.17-27 1988-1998
001.6405 Si22Art Sigart Newsletter v.92-110 1985-1989
001.6405 Si22ARTB |Sigart Bulletin v.1-9 1990-1998
001.6405 Si22ARTB |Intelligence: New Visions of Al in Practice v.10-11 1999-2000
001.6405 Si22GR Computer Graphics v.23-34 1989-2000
001.6405 Si22IR Sigir Forum v.18-33 1985-1999
Siglink Newsletter: Quarterly Newsletter of the
Special Interest Group on Hypertext, Association
001.6405 Si22L1 for Computing Machinery v.1-7 1992-1998
Sigweb Newsletter: The Newsletter of ACM's
Special Interest Group on Hypertext and
001.6405 Si22Li Hypermedia v.7-8 1998-1999
001.6405 Si22LP LISP Pointers v.3-8 1989-1995
001.6405 Si22MI Sigmicro, Tcmicro Newsletter v.17-18 1986-1987
001.6405 Si22MI Sigmicro Newsletter (1988) v.19-22 1988-1991
001.6405 Si22M| Sigmicro Newsletter v.16 1985
001.6405 Si22PE Operating Systems Review v.19-33, 34:1-2 1985-1999, 2000
001.6405 Si22PL Sigplan Notices v.20-26 1985-1991
001.6405 Si22PL ACM Sigplan Notices v.26-30pt.1, 35:5 1991-1995, 2000
001.6405 Si22UC SIGUCCS Newsletter v.15-28 1985-1998
001.644305 As78 ACM Transactions on Graphics v.18:34 1999
003.05 N389 Networks v.15-35 1985-2000
003.05 Or8 ORSA Journal on Computing v.1-7 1989-1995
v.31-32 (no0.25-30), 32 (n0.35- |1997-1998, 1998-
004.05 C739 Computerworld 40)-34 2000
VLDB Journal. The International Journal of Very
005.7405 V62 Larger Data Bases v.2-8 1993-2000
015.7305 P96 Publishers Weekly v.242-247 1995-2000
020.6 Am35 American Libraries v.31 2000
1939-1977, 1997-
020.6 C68 College & Research Libraries v.1-38, 58-61 2000
v.46-60:8, 60:10- 60 (Jan-June), |1985-1999, 1999-
020.6 C69 Coliege & Research Libraries News 61:2-61:6 1999, 2000-2000
025.05 R259 Reference & User Services Quarterly v.37-39 1997-2000
025.105 J826 Journal of Library Administration v.1-7 1980-1986
025.173 SE67 Serials Librarian v.1-28 1976-1996
027.4705 N48 Bulletin of Research in the Humanities v.81-86 1978-1985




027.4705 N48 Bulletin of the New York Public Library v.48-80 1944-1977

051 Am35 American Quarterly v.1-29 1949-1977

051 Am37 American-Scandinavian Review v.33-42 1945-1954

051 Ar3 Arena (Boston, Mass. : 1889) v.6-41 1892-1909

051 Ard47 Arizona Quarterly v.35-37 & loose 1979-1981

051 Eb7 Ebony v.19-33 1964-1978

051 F773 Forum and Century v.84-103 1930-1940

051 F773 Forum and Column Review v.104-105 1945-1946

051 F773 Forum (1945) v.104-107 1945-1947

051 H78 Horizon v.1-3 1958-1960

051 L64 Life v.23 2000

051 M691 Mississippi Quarterly v.31-33 1977-1980

051 P88 Prairie Schooner v.24-58 1950-1984

053 W46 Welt und Wort v.6-28 1951-1973

057 So8 Soviet Life no.100-411 1965-1990

057 So8 USSR (Washington, D.C.) no.88-99 1964

060 So88 Southern Humanities Review v.34 #2 2000

060 Un3.19 The Unesco Courier v.17-30 1964-1977

060 W75 Wisconsin Academy Review v.1-30 1954-1984

069.05 Sm69 Smithsonian v.1-19, 31#4 1970-1988, 2000

105 Am3 American Philosophical Quarterly v.1-30 1964-1993

109.05 J827 Journal of the History of Philosophy v.1-10 1963-1972

110.5 R32 Review of Metaphysics v.14-18 1960-1965

150.5 Am3 American Journal of Psychology v.45-90 & loose 1933-1977 45-89 1932-1976 15

150.5 Am35 American Psychologist v.1-18 1946-1963 1946-1963 7

150.5 J82.94 Journal of Memory and Language v.42-43 2000-2000

150.5 P94 Psychological Bulletin v.15-50 1918-1953 26-50 1929-1953 7

151.305 B394 Behaviour 1-137 1948-2000
Journal of Comparative Psychology (Washington,

151.305 J822 D.C. : 1983) v.114 #2 2000

153.3505 J826 The Journal of Creative Behavior v.1-11 1967-1977

164.05 An72 Annals of Mathematical Logic v.1-23 1970-1982

197.05 St94 Studies in Soviet Thought v.9-44 1969-1992

197.05 St94 Studies in East European Thought v.45-48 1993-1996

261.8344205 J826 Journal of Feminist Studies in Religion v.16 #1 2000

301.305 H88 Human Ecology Forum v.1-15 1970-1986

301.3405 C737 Journal of the Community Development Society |v.1-26 1970-1995

301.4505 J826 Journal of Negro History v.54-62 1969-1977




305.23505 J826 Journal of Early Adolescence v.10-20 1990-2000
310.5 AN7 Annals of Mathematical Statistics v.3643 1965-1972 1965-1972 8
1973-1977, 1998-
310.5 An72 Annals of Statistics v.1-5, 26-27 1999 1-5 1973-1977 2
" |Annals of Statistics 26 1998 1
310.5 Ap5 Applied Statistics v.1-49 1952-2000 1-42 1952-1993 8
Journal of the Royal. Statistical Society . Series
310.6 R812 B Statistical Methodology v.62#3 2000
311.05 St29 Statistician v.47, 49 1998, 2000
330.5 H629 History of Political Economy v.4-11, 32:1 1972-1979, 2000
1909-1948, 1996-
330.5 J82 Journal of Political Economy v.17-56, 104-108 2000
330.5 J825 Journal of Comparative Economics v.14-23 1990-1996
330.5 J8261 Journal of Economic Issues v.1-11, 34:1-2 1967-1977, 2000
330.5 J8262 Journal of Law & Economics v.11-21, 43:1 1968-1978, 2000
Journal of Economic Perspectives : A Journal of
330.5 J8268 the American Economic Association v.14:2 2000
3305122 l.and Economics v.24-53, 76:1 1948-1977, 2000
330.5L22 Journal of Land & Public Utility Economics v.11-23 1935-1947
330.5 Ox2 n.s. Oxford Economic Papers v.12-29 1960-1977
330.5 Qu2 Quarterly Journal of Economics v.31-91, 115:1-2 1916-1977, 2000 31-79 1916-1965 12
330.5 R32 Review of Economics and Statistics v.31-68 1949-1986
330.5Un3.85 Survey of Current Business v.1-43 1921-1963
330.7 J826 Journal of Economic Education v.24-31 1993-2000
330.9 C76 Canadian Business Review v.1-23 1974-1996
330.904 C723 Columbia Journal of World Business v.23-31 1988-1996
330.905 J82 Journal of Economic History v.9-25, 60:2 1949-1965, 2000 9-20 1949-1960 3
Journal of the Water Resources Planning and
333.91005 Am35 Management Division v.102-109 1976-1983
333.91072 W291 Water Resources Research v.1-14, 367 1965-1978, 2000 1-14 1965-1978 12
333.91805 W534 Wetlands (Wilmington, N.C.) v.1-20 1981-2000
333.95 An54 Animal Conservation v.1-3 1998-2000
333.9505 In8 International Wildlife v.18-30 1988-2000
338.905 Ec74 Economic Policy v.1993-2000 1993-2000
339.405 J828 Journal of Consumer Research v.4-19, 27:1 1977-1993, 2000
Journal of Consumer Studies and Home
339.405 J832 Economics v.24:2 2000
340.05 H261 Harvard Law Review v.92-104 1979-1991 13
340.05 109 lowa Law Review v.68#2- 81 1983-1996




340.05 M582 Michigan Law Review v.79-90 1980-1992
340.05 v819 Virginia Law Review v.67-82 1981-1996
340.605 F76 Forensic Science v.1-11 1972-1978 3
341.05 Am3 American Journal of International Law v.84-94 1990-2000
344.05 J826 Journal of Public Law v.20-26 1971-1977
344.0105L113 Labor Law Journal v.22-30, 50 1971-1979, 1999
359.4105 N227 Naval Research Logistics Quarterly v. 1-17 1954-1970 4
362.196809874 P215 |Parent Monthly v.2000 2000
362.8205 J827 Journal of Family Counseling v.1-4 1973-1976
370.7805 C13 Educational Research Quarterly : ERQ v.1-2 1976-1978

Journal of Research and Development in
370.7805 J826 Education v.6-13 1972-1980

Journal of Research in Childhood Education :
370.7805 J828 JRCE v.14:2 2000
370.905 H621 History of Education Quarterly v.3-17, 40:1-2 1963-1977, 2000
371.105 Am3 American Teacher v.83;84:4-8 1998-1999, 2000
371.4205 J82 Journal of Counseling Psychology V. 1-24; v.47:1-2 1954-1977; 2000
371.42505 Oc12 Journal of Counseling and Development v. 78: 1-2 1999-2000
371.85205 Am3 American Scholar v. 15-46; v. 69: 1-2 1945-1977; 2000 15-36 1945-1967 6
371.8545 Am3 American Scientist v. 35-60 1947-1972 9
371.9705 J826 Journal of American Indian Education v. 22-37; v.38: 1 1982-1998
375.5705 J826 Joumnal of Biological Education v. 1-30 1967-1996
377.05 R27 Religious Education v. 40-45 1945-1950
377.805 C46 Christian Scholar v. 37-50 1954-1967
382.05 C373 Common Market Law Review v. 7-21 1970-1984
392.05 M34 Journal of Marriage and the Family v. 26-39; v. 62:2 1964-1977; 2000
392.05 M34 Marriage and Family Living v. 25 1963

1945-1970; 1972-

398.05 J82 Journal of American Folklore v. 58-83; v. 85-90 1977

Lili, Zeitschrift Fur Literaturwissenschaft UND
405 L627 Linguistik v.9-13 1979-1983
405 M722 Modern Language Review v.59-88 1964-1993
410.5 F825 Foundations of Language v.6-14 1970-1976
410.5 Un2 The Underground Grammarian v.4-8 1980-1984

Forum: A Journal for the Teacher of English
428.05 En36 Outside the United States v.18 1980
428.05 J826 Journal of English Linguistics v.20-24 1987-1996
430.5 C698 Colloquia Germanica v.1-27 1967-1994
502.8205 Sca63 Scanning Microscopy v.1-7 1987-1993




Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. D: Sciences

505 Ac12 ser. D Naturelles v.262-271 1966-1970 19
Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
505 Ac12 ser. D, ser. ll|Des Sciences, Serie lll, Sciences De La Vie v.295-297 1982-1983 3
505 Au7 Australian Journal of Chemistry v.18-25 1965-1972 8
505 C19 Caribbean Journal of Science v.1-24 1961-1988
505 En2 Endeavour v.1-16 (first ser.) 1942-1957 2
505 J826 Journal of Physics E: Scientific Instruments v.3-13 1970-1980 11
Journal of Scientific Instruments: Journal of
505 J826 Physics E v.2 1969 1
505 N489 New Zealand Journal of Science v.3-27 1960-1984
Research; A Journal of Science and Its
505 R31 Applications v.1-10 1947-1957
505 R31 Research Applied In industry v.11-15 1958-1962
505 Sci196 Science In Context v.1-7 1979-1986
1895-1895, 1925-
505 Sci2 Science (Weekly) v.1-2, 61-120 1954 1-3 1895-1896 1
61-120 1925-1954 18
505 Sci23 Science News Letter v.45-46 1944-1944
505 Sci24 Science Progress (London England : 1916) v.17-64 1922-1977
505 Sy78 Synthese v.18-34 1968-1977
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances |v.250 April- v.257, v.258 June- [1960-1963, 1964-
506 Ac12 De L'Academie Des Sciences. 260 Jan 1965 250-260 #1-11 1960-1965 16
506 F22.23 Discussions of the Faraday Society #1-63 1947-1977 7
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London. Series A. Mathematical and Physical
506 R813 ser.A Sciences v.244-298 1951-1981 25
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
506 R813 ser.B of London Series B, Biological Sciences v.253 & v.295-314 1967, 1981-1986
Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. A 1947-1956, 1970-
506 R815 ser.A Series, Mathematical and Physical Sciences v.192-233 & v.317-412 1987 31
Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. B
Series, Containing Papers of a Biological
506 R815 ser.B Character v.160-240 1964-1990 24
506 R815 Ser. B Proceedings. Biological Sciences v.241-256 1990-1994




Washington Academy of Sciences. Proceedings

506 W27 of the Washington Academy of Sciences v.6 1904 (msq. 1966)
The North Dakota Science and Mathematics
507.05 N81s Newsletter v.5-22 1964-1982
The North Dakota Science Newsletter for
507.05 N81s Administrators and Science Teachers v.14 1961-1964
The Science Newsletter for Administrators and
507.05 N81s Science Teachers v.1-4 1961-1964
510.28505 J826 Journal of Symbolic Computation v.11-29 & loose issues 1991-2000
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. A, Sciences
510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B Mathematiques, B, Sciences Physiques (1966) |v.262-264 1966-1967 3
Comptes Rendus Des Seances Le L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie A, Sciences
510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B Mathematiques, Serie B, Sciences Physiques v.288-291 1979-1980 2
1970-1983, 1986-
510.5 M415 Mathematica Scandinavica v.26-53, 58-61 1987
510.5 M582 Michigan Mathematical Journal v.40-45 & loose issues 1993-2000
510.5 N138 Nagoya Mathematical Journal v.121-152 & loose issues 1991-2000
510.5 N219 Natural Resource Modeling v.12 (1-4) & loose issues 1999
v.8 (#1), v.9 (#2), v.54-191 & all }1958, 1959, 1974-
510.5 P11 Pacific Journal of Mathematics loose issues 1999
510.5 P418 Periodica Mathematica Hungarica v.1-15 1971-1984
510.5 P838 Portugaliae Mathematica v.28-53 1969-1996
Resultate Der Mathematik = Mathematical
510.5 R313 Results v.23-30 1993-1996
510.5 R598 Rocky Mountain Journal of Mathematics v.1-30 & loose issues 1971-2000
Comptes Rendus Mathematiques De L'Academie
Des Sciences = Mathematical Reports of the
510.5 R812 Academy of Science v.4-17 & loose issues 1982-1995
Russian Mathematical Surveys = Uspekhi
510.5 R92 Mtematicheskikh Nauk v.48-51 1993-1996
510.5 Scr3 Scripta Mathematica v.10-29 1944-1973 3
510.5 So13 SIAM Review v.1-40 & loose issues 1959-2000 1-41 1959-1999 38
510.5 So15 SIAM Journal on Algebraic and Discrete Methods|v.2-8 1981-1987 7




SIAM Journal on Matrix Analysis and
Applications : A Publication of the Society for

510.5 So15 Industrial and Applied Mathematics v.9-20 & loose issues 1988-2000 9-20 1985-1999 12
v.54-99, 101-129, 212-224 & 1978-1986, 1986-
512.05 J826 Journal of Algebra loose issues 1990, 1999-2000 128-135 1990 8
Journal of Algebra 218-222 1999 3
512.505 J826 Journal of Combinatorial Theory. Series A. v.10-31 1971-1981 4
512.505 J826 Journal of Combinatorial Theory v.1-9 1966-1970 2
512.8105 J826 Journal of Number Theory v.1-82(except v.80-81) 1969-2000
513.05 J826 Journal of Differential Geometry v.36-44 1992-1996
515.05 A58 Applicable Analysis v.3-47 1973-1992
515.3505 J826 Journal of Differential Equations v.95-132 1992-1996
515.4205 Er38 Ergodic Theory and Dynamical Systems v.3-20 1983-2000
515.4505 J826 Joumal of Integral Equations and Applications  jv.3-4 1991-1992
515.705 N917 Numerical Functional Analysis and Optimization |v.20 & loose issues 1999
515.805 R229 Real Analysis Exchange v.13-24 & loose issues 1987-1999
1968-1981, 1982-
v.1-32, 3540, 49-50, 53-63 & |1984, 1987, 1988-
517.05 J826 Journal of Approximation Theory loose issues 1990
517.05 S1 SIAM Joumnal on Mathematical Analysis v.24-30 & loose issues 1993-1999 7
SIAM Journal on Optimization : A Publication of
the Society for Industrial and Applied
519.05 Si11 Mathematics v.6-9 & all loose issues 1996-1999 4
1976-1986, 1990,
519.05 So13 SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization v.14-24, 28, 30-31 1992-1993 14-24 1976-1986 11
28 1990 1
30-31 1992-1993 2
519.05 So13 SIAM Journal on Control v.7-13 1969-1975 7
519.105 Ad95 Advances in Applied Probability v.24-32 1992-2000
519.405 N917 Numerical Algorithms v.4-23 1993-2000
SIAM Journal on Scientific and Statistical
519.405 SO13 Computing v.2-5, 10 1981-1984, 1989 5
Communications in Statistics: Simulation and
519.505 C737 Computation v.9-29 1980-2000 9-22 1980-1993 10
519.505 C738 Communications in Statistics. Stochastic Models|v.1-4 1985-1988 2
Communications in Statistics: Theory and
519.595 C739 Methods v.23-28 & loose issues 1994-1999




519.505 SA582 Sankhya. Series B. (Methodological) v.59 1997
519.505 St29 Statistics v.24-30 & loose issues 1993-1997
520.6 Am35 Bulletin - American Astronomical Society v.1-18 1969-1986 18
523.01305 C736 Comments on Astrophysics v.2-10 1970-1985
526.805 C16 The Canadian Cartographer v.6-16 1969-1979
530.1505 P943 Progress of Theoretical Physics v.83-101 & loose issues 1990-1999 12
1957-1970, 1982-
530.5 An72 Annals of Physics v.1-59, 138-233 1994 1-59 1957-1970 12
Annals of Physics 138-233 1982-1994 13
630.5 Ap3 APL Technical Digest v.1-16 1962-1977
530.5 Ar48 Arkiv Fur Fysik v.37-40 1968-1969
International Journal of Modern Physics. B,
Condensed Matter Physics, Statistical Physics,
530.5 In8 Applied Physics. v.10 (#2699-3906) 1996
Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. Part 2,
530.5 J271 Letters v.24, 26 1985, 1987 2
530.5 J271 Japanese Journal of Applied Physics v.7-20 1968-1981 15
630.5 J613 Johns Hopkins APL Technical Digest v.21 loose issues 2000
530.5 J764 Journal De Physique. 1. v.3 (#955-1836)-v.4 1993-1994
v.10-31(#1-1558), & 3 loose
530.5 J826 Journal of Mathematical Physics issues 1969-1990 10-31 1969-1990 33
Lettere Al Nuovo Cimento Della Societa Italiana
530.5 L569 Di Fisica v.21-29 1978-1980
v.11(#2655-3918)-v.16(#3841-
4752), v.21(#3483-4502)- 1978-1983, 1988-
531.05 J826 Journal of Physics C: Solid State Physics v.21(#5329-6298) 1988 1988 1
1971-1974, 1982-
531.05 P569 Physica Status Solidi. B: Basic Research v.43-66, 109-147 1988 1971-1974, 198 26
531.05 P569 Physica Status Solidi v.31-42 1969-1970 5
531.705 D568 Diffusion and Defect Data v.8-48 1974-1986
531.705 D568 Diffusion Data v.6-7 1972-1973
532.05 P564 Physics of Fluids. B, Plasma Physics v.1-1 1989-1989 1
534.05 J82 Journal of Sound and Vibration v.1-8 1964-1968 2
v.1-17, v.28(#1281-2440)- 1962-1978, 1989-
535.05 Ap5 Applied Optics v.36(#2737-4328) 1997 31
538.305 H999 Hyperfine Interactions v.4-32 1978-1986
538.3605 J826 Journal of Magnetic Resonance v.81-100 1989-1992 4
538.3605 J8262 Journal of Magnetic Resonance Series A. v.101-123 1993-1996 4




v.74-81(4487-5412), 90-93(7195

1969-1976, 1985-

538.705 J82 Journal of Geophysical Research 9546) 1988 29
Journal of Physics. B, Atomic, Molecular and 1990-1992. 1974-
539.05 J826 Optical Physics v.23-25, 7-15 1982 7-15 1974-1982 21
23-25 1990-1992 6
539.05 N883a Atomic Data and Nuclear Data Tables v.356 1986
539.05 N883B Nuclear Data Current Sheets. Section B. v.3-4 1969-1970
539.05 N8838 Nuclear Data. Section B. v.1-2 1966-1968
539.05 N883B Nuclear Data Sheets v.6-45 1971-1985
539.705 R11 Radiation Research v.1-60 & supplements 1-7 1954-1974, 1959- 19
540.5 Ac12 ser. C Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances |v.270-287 1970-1978
Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie 1l, Mecanique, Physique,
540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser.|Chimie, Sciences De La Terre, Sciences... v.288-291 1979-1980
Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie I, Mecanique, Physique,
540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser.|Chimie, Sciences De L'Univers, Sciences De La |v.292-297 1981-1983 292-298 1981-1984 6
Comptes Rendus De L'Academie Des Sciences.
Serie Il, Mecanique, Physique, Chimie, Sciences
540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser.|De L'Univers, Sciences De La Terre v.298 1984
Izvestiia Akademii Nauk SSSR. Seriia
540.5 Ak1b Khimicheskaia. English v.20-33 1971-1984
540.5 An12 The Analyst v. 88-97 1963-1972 3
Angewandte Chemie. International edition in
540.5 An4 English v.7-11 1968-1972 3
Journal of the Association of Official Agricultural
540.5 As7 Chemists v.1-12 1915-1929 3
540.5 C425 News Edition v.18-19 1940-1941
The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
540.5 C427 Science v.123 1921
The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
540.5 C427 Science v.101-145 1910-1994
Bulletin de la Societe Chimique De France
540.6 So1 (Paris, France : 1985) v.1962 jun-dec, 1967-1972 1967, 1967-1972 19
Bulletin De La Societe Chimique De France.
540.6 So1 Deuxieme Partie, Chimie Moleculaire v.1976-1979 1976-1979




541.05 J826

1969-1979, 1988,

Journal of Solid State Chemistry v.1-30, 74-75, 41-42 1982 1969-1979,198 11
Zeitschrift Fur Physikalische Chemie. (Neue

541.05 Z37 n.s. Folge) v.11-36 1957-1963 4

541.2205 J826A Journal of Macromolecular Science. Chemistry |v.23(811-1578)-v.28 1986-1991 6
Journal of Macromolecular Science. Pure and

541.2205 J826A Applied Chemistry v.29 1992 1
Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part b

541.2205 J826B physic v 5-6 1971-1972 1

541.2205 J826D Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part D v.1-2 1971-72 2

541.2205 J826D Polymer-Plastics Technology And Engineering  |v. 3-23 1974-84 5

541.305 J822 Journal of Colloid And Interface Science v. 24-44 1967-1973 7

541.3705 EI233 Electrochemistry Communications loose issues

541.3805 R118 Radiochimica acta v. 3-37 1964-1984

541.3905 J82 Journal of Catalysis v. 1-45 1962-1976 8
International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry. Part C:

546.72305 In84 Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds {v.6-7 1971-1972

546.72305 In84 Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds |v.1-5 1966-1970

546.72305 In85 International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry v.8 1973-1974

547.05 In8 Intra-Science Chemistry Reports v.4-8 1970-1974

» v.1-14, 32-37, 30 (jan-mar, apr- |1936-1949, 1967-

547.05 J82 Journal of Organic Chemistry june) 1972, 1965 1-14 4
Journal of Organic Chemistry 32-37 13
Journal of Organic Chemistry 30 2
Die Angewandte Makromolekulare Chemie.

547.105 And4 Applied Macromolecular Chemistry and Physics {v.1-218 1967-1994

547.5905 J82 Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry v.1-8 1964-1971 4
International Journal of Peptide and Protein

547.7505 In8 Research v.19-24 1982-1984 2

1982-1992, 1995-

548.05 J826 Journal of Applied Crystallography v.15-25, 28-29 1996 1982-1992, 199 8
ACTA Crystallographica. Section A, Foundations

548.805 Ac81 of Crystallography v.39-52 1983-1996 14




ACTA Crystallographica. Section C, Crystal

548.8105 ACB1 Structure Communications v.39-42, v.44 1983-1986, 1988 5
1973-1993, 1997-
549.05 Am3 American Mineralogist v.58-78, 82-Current 2000 58-78, 82-84 1973-1993 21
1997-1999 3
550.5 Am35 Transactions - American Geophysical Union v.23-56 1942-1975 16
550.5 Ec74 Economic Geology (Lancaster, PA) v.5-25 1910-1930
GSA today: A publication of the Geological Soc.
550.5 G929 Of Amer. Msg. All loose issues 1999-2000
550.5 In8 International Geology Review v. 1, 4(2)-11(2), 12 (2)-28 (2) 1959, 1962-1986
551.405 L62 Limnology and Oceanography v. 1-26 1956-1981 11
551.4605 Es88 Estuarine and Coastal Marine Science v. 6-20, 22-23 1978-1985, 1986
551.4605 M338 Marine Science Contents Tables v. 17-21 1982-1986
551.4905 J825 Journal of Hydrology, New Zeeland v. 10-25 1971-1986
1963, 1965, 1967,
551.4905 S089 Soviet Hydrology 1968
551.505 C614 Climate Dynamics v.6-10 1991-1994
1969-1976, 1979,
Quarterly Journal of the Royal Meteorological v.95-102, 105, 109, 110, 112-  |1983, 1984, 1986-
551.505 R812 Society 114 pt.1 1988
551.7905 Q28 Quaternary Research v.1-53 1970-2000
1990-1993, 1994-
553.705 W291 Quality Water v.1-4 & loose issues 2000
557.8405 N811 NDGS Newsletter 1974-1999 1974-1999
560.5 Am3 American Paleontologist v.7-8 1999-1999
1948-1981, 1998-
560.5 B87 Bulletins of American Paleontology v.32-79, 112- 1999 no.358 1999
570.5 An73 Annals of Applied Biology v.1-60 & loose issues 1914-1967
570.5 D49 Developmental Biology v.101-106 1984-1984 2
1942-1969, 1986-
570.5 F31 Federation Proceedings v.1-28, 45(pt.2)-46 1987 1942-1969 2
1986-1987 2
570.5 L77 Journal of Natural Products v.42-49 1979-1986 3
570.5 L77 Lloydia; A Quarterly Journal of Biological Science|v.13-41 1950-1978
1940-1949, 1951,
Proceedings of the Society for Experimental v.43-70, 78, 107, 109, 112, 144- |1961, 1962, 1963,
570.5 So13 Biology and Medicine 204 1973-1993 32
570.5 Zo72 Zoe; A Biological Journal v.1-4 1890-1894




574.05 Ak1 Akademiia Nauk SSSR. v.154-279 1964-1984
574.05 An7 L'Annee Biologique v.6-23 1967-1984
574.05 B522 Biologia v.29-30 1974-1975
574.05 B62 Blue Jay v.25-26 1967-1968
574.05 C16 Canadian Field-Naturalist v.95-112 & loose issues 1981-1998
574.05 F92 Frontiers; A Magazine of Natural History v.28-29 1963-1965
574.05 In2 Indian Journal of Experimental Biology v.8, 10 1970, 1972
1967-1972, 1979-

574.05 J82 Journal of Molecular Biology v.25-69, 134-192, 254-284 1986, 1995-1998 42
574.05 J826 Journal of Theoretical Biology v.31-89 1971-1981 18
574.05 M68 Moscow University Biological Sciences Bulletin  {v.29-39 1974-1984
574.05 Oh3 The Ohio Journal of Science v.68-86 1968-1986
574.05 Se52 Seminars in Cell Biology v.4-6 1993-1995
574.05 Se52 Seminars in Cell & Developmental Biology v.7 1996
574.05 Sy61 Symbiosis (Philadelphia, PA.) v.14-21 1993-1996

Comptes Rendus Des Seances de la Societe de
574.06 So1c Biologie et des ses Filiales v.170 1976
574.062 B63j Journal of the Bombay Natural History Society  |v.72-81 1975-1984
574.07205 B521 Biometrical Journal = Biometrische Zeitschrift v.29- 42 1987-2000 29-38 1987-1996 8

5§74.505 En89 Environmental Research v.2-67 1968-1994 13

574.505 T722 Trends In Ecology & Evolution (Personal Edition) {v.5,14-15 1990-2000
574.5262105 H69 Holarctic Ecology v.1-15 1978-1992
574.5262105 H69 Ecography v.16-23 1993-2000
574.5263205 J826 Journal of Freshwater Ecology loose issues only 2000
574.805 B52 Bioessays v.22 no.6 2000
574.805 D1 DNA and Cell Biology v.9-13 1990-1994 5
574.8705 C33 Cell v. 54-73 1988-1993 10
574.8705 C331 Cellular immunology v.101-174 1986-1996 17
574.8705 C989 Cytobios v.1-32 1969-1981
574.9205 Ar25 Archiv Fur Hydrobiologie v.70-107 1972-1986

Journal of the Fisheries Research Board of

Canada. Journal de L'Office des Recherches sur
574.9205 C16 les Pecheries du Canada v.25(pt.3)-34 1968-1977

1984-1994, 1995,

574.9205 H99 Hydrobiologia v.113-281, 300-303, 339-341 1996




Internationale Revue Der Gesamten

574.9205 In8 Hydrobiologie v.75-78 1990-1993

Journal of Experimental Marine Biology and
574.9205 J825 Ecology v.1-104 1967-1986
574.9205 J826 Journal of Marine Research v.23-39 1965-1981 5
574.9205 M338 Marine Biology v.30-79 1975-1983 10
574.9205 P11 Pacific Naturalist v.1-4 1958-1964
574.92905 F892 Freshwater Biology v.2-28 1972-1992

Newsletter for the Study Enjoyment Preservation 1993-1994, 1995-
574.97805 N47 of North Dakota's Natural Environment v.10-11 2000
574.97805 P884 Prairie Naturalist v.1-30 1968-1999
574.97905 So89 Southwestern Naturalist v.10-45 1965-2000

Zeitschrift Fur Induktive Abstammungs-UND
575.105 Ze3 Vererbungslehre v.61-65 1932-1933
575.1205 G286 Gene v.2-124 1977-1992 29
575.1305 M98 Mutation Research v.1-115 1964-1983 18
576.05 Ar2 Archives of Microbiology v. 115-164 1977-1995 11
576.05 C16 Canadian Journal of Microbiology v. 1-16; 22 1954-1970; 1976 8
576.05 C936 Current Microbiology v. 4-33 1980-1996
576.05 F349 FEMS Microbiology Letters v. 3-108 1978-1993 13
576.05 J271 Microbiology and Immunology v. 31-37 1987-1993 4
576.05 J82 The Journal of General Microbiology v. 133 pt. 2-140; v. 1-50 1947-1968; 1-50 1947-1968 12

133-140 9
576.05 J82 Microbiology and Immunology v. 140-145 & loose iss. 1994-1999
v. 5-30 pt.2, loose issues v.35-

576.05 M732 Molecular Microbiology 36 1991-1998, 2000 1991-1998 15
576.05 246 Systematic and Applied Microbiology v.4-5 1984
576.305 C99 Cytologia v. 25-58 1960-1993 25-45 1960-1980 8
576.505 Ex7 Experimental Cell Research v. 136-229 1981-1996 : 18
576.6405 J8265 The Journal of General Virology v. 1-67; (pt. 2) 1967-1986 18
578.05 Am3.88 American Society of Microscopists v. 58-105 1939-1986
578.05 Qu2 Quarterly Journal of Microscopical Science v. 47-63 1904-1919
578.1505 J82 Journal of Electronmicroscopy v. 1342 1964-1993
614.8505A52 AMA Archives of Industrial Hygiene v. 2-10 1950-54
615.105D847 Drugs v.17-18 1
615.105In5 Inpharma no. 169-218
615.105M468 Medical letter on drugs and therapeutics v. 1-21 1959-79
615.305Qu26 International journal of crude drug research v. 20-29 1982-91




615.305Qu26 Quarterly Journal of Crude Drug Research v. 17-19 1979-81
620.05Ap58 Applied Engineering : v. 15-46
620.6Am3ww Journal of the Waterways and Harbors Div. v.85-96 1959-1970
Journal of Waterway, Port, Coastal, and Ocean
620.6Am3ww Engineering v. 120-124 1994-98
621.3805P81 Popular Electronics v. 21-35 1964-1971
Transactions of the IRE Professional Group on
621.3806In7AU Audio v.2-3
621.3806In7AU IRE Transactions on Audio v. 3-10 3-10
1621.3806In7AU IEEE Transactions on Audio v. 11-14 11-14
621.3806In7AU IEEE Transactions on Audio and Electronics v. 12-22 12-22 4
628.4405S501.88 Solid Waste Management v.13-17 1
660.5A1 AIChE Journal v. 1-2 1955-56 3
668.405K96 Kunststoffe v. 52-57 1962-67
Journal of the Research and Development
691.305P83j Laboratories v. 2-5
Journal of the PCA Research and Development
691.305P83j Laboratories v. 2-8 1960-66
909.0982105C499 Civilization v. 3-7 1996-2000
910.5An72 Annales de Geographic v. 92-93 1983-84
910.5P442 Petermanns Geographische Mitteilungen v. 113-130 1969-1986
917.9105Ar4 Arizona Highways v. 50-62 1974-1986
943.05B874 German Historical Institute Bulletin n. 3-26 1988-99
944.05F87 Free France v. 1-7 1942-45
|947.085R1185 Radio Liberty Research Bulletin 1977-1984
951.905U35 Translations on North Korea n. 349-581 Apr. 75-Mar. 78
978.400497N213 Native Directions v. 1-7 1993-2000
978.405L.786 Local Network v. 1-12 1988-1999
978.405V889 Volunteer Voices v. 2-11 1991-2000
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001.6405 D262
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001.6405 Si22PL
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548.805 Ac81
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660.5A1
574.05 Ak1
614.8505A52
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560.5 Am3
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150.5 Am35
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371.85205 Am3
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310.5 AN7

Title

Data Communications

Southern Humanities Review
Soviet Life

ACM Sigplan Notices

ACM Transactions on Graphics
ACTA Crystallographica. Section A,
Foundations of Crystallography
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Advances in Applied Probability
AIChE Journal

Akademiia Nauk SSSR.

AMA Archives of Industrial Hygiene
American Journal of International Law
American Journal of Psychology
American Libraries

American Mineralogist

American Paleontologist
American Philosophical Quarterly
American Psychologist

American Quarterly

American Scholar

American Scientist

American Society of Microscopists
American Teacher
American-Scandinavian Review
Angewandte Chemie. International edition in
English

Animal Conservation

Annales de Geographic

Annals of Applied Biology

Annals of Mathematical Logic
Annals of Mathematical Statistics

Vols.
v.17-27
v.34 #2
no.100-411
v. 26-27
v.18:3-4

v.39-52

v.39-42, v.44
v.24-32

v.1-2
v.154-279

v. 2-10

v.84-94

v.45-90 & loose
v.31

v.58-78,82-85
v.7-8
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v.1-18

v.1-29

v. 16-46; v. 69: 1-2
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v.1-3
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v.1-60 & loose issues
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1983-1996
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1947-1972
1939-1986
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$100
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Annals of Physics
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APL Technical Digest
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Applied Engineering

Applied Optics
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Archiv Fur Hydrobiologie

Archives of Microbiology

Arena (Boston, Mass. : 1889)
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Arizona Quarterly

Arkiv Fur Fysik
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Australian Journal of Chemistry

Behaviour
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Biologia

Biometrical Journal = Biometrische Zeitschrift
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Bulletin de la Societe Chimique De France
(Paris, France : 1985)
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Bulletin of Research in the Humanities
Bulletin of the New York Public Library
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Caribbean Journal of Science
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v.36(#2737-4328)
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Climate Dynamics
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v.1-27
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v.2-10

v.19-21

Communications in Statistics. Stochastic Models v.1-4

Communications in Statistics: Simulation and
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Communications in Statistics: Theory and

Methods

Comptes Rendus De L'Academie Des Sciences.
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1988-1993
1986-1996
1954-1967
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505 Ac12ser.D

510.5 R812
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531.705 D568
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Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie 1, Mecanique, Physique,

Chimie, Sciences De L'Univers, Sciences De La v.292-297

Comptes Rendus Des Seances Le L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie A, Sciences
Mathematiques, Serie B, Sciences Physiques
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie De Sciences. Serie C: Sciences

Chimiques

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances

De L'Academie Des Sciences.

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. A, Sciences
Mathematiques, B, Sciences Physiques (1966)
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. D: Sciences

Naturelles

Comptes Rendus Mathematiques De
L'Academie Des Sciences = Mathematical
Reports of the Academy of Science

Computer Graphics

Computerworld
Current Microbiology
Cytobios

Cytologia
Developmental Biology

Die Angewandte Makromolekulare Chemie.
Applied Macromolecular Chemistry and Physics

Diffusion and Defect Data

‘Diffusion Data

v.288-291

v.270-287
v.250 April- v.257, v.258 June-
260 Jan

v.262-264

v.262-271

v.4-17 & loose issues

v.23-34

v.31-32 (no.25-30), 32 (no.35-
40)- 34

v. 4-33

v.2-32

v. 25-58

v.101-106

v.1-218
v.8-48
v.6-7

1981-1983

1979-1980

1970-1978
1960-1963, 1964-
1965

1966-1967

1966-1970

1982-1995
1989-2000
1997-1998, 1998-
2000

1980-1996
1969-1981
1960-1993
1984-1984

1967-1994
1974-1986
1972-1973

$3,950
$1,800
$3,250

$550

$5,500
$2,500
$150



506 F22.23
574.805 D1
615.105D847
051 Eb7
574.56262105 H69
550.5 Ec74
338.905 Ec74
370.7805 C13
541.3705 EI233
505 En2
574.505 En89
515.4205 Er38
551.4605 Es88
576.505 Ex7

570.5 F31
576.05 F349
340.605 F76
051 F773
051 F773
051 F773

428.05 En36
410.5 F825
944.05F87
574.92905 F892
574.05 F92
575.1205 G286
943.05B874

550.5 G929
340.05 H261
370.905 H621
330.5 H629
574.5262105 H69

Discussions of the Faraday Society
DNA and Cell Biology

Drugs

Ebony

Ecography

Economic Geology (Lancaster, PA)
Economic Policy

Educational Research Quarterly : ERQ
Electrochemistry Communications
Endeavour

Environmental Research

Ergodic Theory and Dynamical Systems
Estuarine and Coastal Marine Science
Experimental Cell Research

Federation Proceedings

FEMS Microbiology Letters

Forensic Science

Forum (1945)

Forum and Century

Forum and Column Review

Forum: A Journal for the Teacher of English
Outside the United States

Foundations of Language

Free France

Freshwater Biology

Frontiers; A Magazine of Natural History
Gene

German Historical Institute Bulletin

GSA today: A publication of the Geological Soc.

Of Amer.

Harvard Law Review

History of Education Quarterly
History of Political Economy
Holarctic Ecology

#1-63

v.9-13

v. 17-18
v.19-33
v.16-23
v.5-25
v.1993-2000
v.1-2

loose issues
v.1-16 (first ser.)
v.2-67

v.3-20

v. 6-20, 22-23
v. 136-229

v.1-28, 45(pt.2)-46
v. 3-108

v.1-11

v.104-107
v.84-103
v.104-105

v.18
v.6-14
v. 17
v.2-28
v.28-29
v.2-124
n. 3-26

Msg. All loose issues
v.92-104

v.3-17, 40:1-2
v.4-11, 32:1

v.1-15

1947-1977
1990-1994

1964-1978
1993-2000
1910-1930
1993-2000
1976-1978

1942-1957
1968-1994
1983-2000
1978-1985, 1986
1981-1996
1942-1969, 1986-
1987

1978-1993
1972-1978
1945-1947
1930-1940
1945-1946

1980
1970-1976
1942-45
1972-1992
1963-1965
1977-1992
1988-09

1999-2000
1979-1991
1963-1977, 2000
1972-1979, 2000
1978-1992

$1,250
$1,200

$1,100
$1,400
$150

$1,600
$7,950
$7,250

$3,950
$4,500

$9,950
$750

$1,000

$550
$2,500

$5,500

$650
$750
$650



051 H78
301.305 H88
574.9205 H99
538.305 H999
621.3806In7AU
621.3806In7AU
574.05 In2
615.105In5

001.6405 Si22ARTB

550.5 In8
615.305Qu26

530.5 In8

547.7505 In8
546.72305 In85

546.72305 in84
333.9505 In8

574.9205 In8
547.05 In8
340.05 lo9
621.3806In7AU

540.5 Ak1b
530.5 J271

530.5 J271
530.5 J613
530.5 J764

512.05 J826

Horizon

Human Ecology Forum

Hydrobiologia

Hyperfine Interactions

IEEE Transactions on Audio

IEEE Transactions on Audio and Electronics
Indian Journal of Experimental Biology
Inpharma

Intelligence: New Visions of Al in Practice
International Geology Review

International journal of crude drug research
International Journal of Modern Physics. B,

Condensed Matter Physics, Statistical Physics,

Applied Physics.

International Journal of Peptide and Protein
Research

International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry

International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry. Part C:
Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds

International Wildlife

Internationale Revue Der Gesamten
Hydrobiologie

Intra-Science Chemistry Reports

lowa Law Review

IRE Transactions on Audio

Izvestiia Akademii Nauk SSSR. Seriia
Khimicheskaia. English

Japanese Journal of Applied Physics
Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. Part 2,
Letters

Johns Hopkins APL Technical Digest
Journal De Physique. Il.

Journal of Algebra

v.1-3

v.1-15

v.232-281; 300-303; 339-341
v.4-32

v. 11-14

v. 12-22

v.8, 10

no. 169-218

v.10-11

v. 1, 4(2)-11(2), 12 (2)-28 (2)
v. 20-29

v.10 (#2699-3906)

v.19-24
v.8

v.6-7
v.18-30

v.75-78
v.4-8
v.68#2- 81
v. 3-10

v.20-28
v.7-20

v.24, 26

v.21 loose issues

v.3 (#955-1836)-v.4

v.54-99, 101-129, 212-224 &
loose issues

1958-1960
1970-1986

1978-1986

1970, 1972

1999-2000
1959, 1962-1986
1982-91

1996

1982-1984
1973-1974
1971-1972
1988-2000
1990-1993

1970-1974
1983-1996

1968-1981

1985, 1987
2000
1993-1994

1978-1986, 1986-

1990, 1999-2000

$150
$350
$7.500

$600

$700

$250

$300

$23,500



398.05 J82
371.9705 J826

548.05 J826

517.05 J826
375.5705 J826
541.3905 J82
541.305 J822
512.505 J826
512.505 J826
330.5 J825

151.305 J822
339.405 J828

339.405 J832
371.42505 Oc12
371.4205 J82
515.3505 J826
513.05 J826
305.23505 J826
330.7 J826
330.905 J82
330.5 J8261

330.5 J8268
578.1505 J82
428.05 J826

574.9205 J825
362.8205 J827

261.8344205 J826

Journal of American Folklore
Journal of American Indian Education

Journal of Applied Crystallography

Journal of Approximation Theory
Journal of Biological Education

Journal of Catalysis

Journal of Colloid And Interface Science
Journal of Combinatorial Theory
Journal of Combinatorial Theory. Series A.
Journal of Comparative Economics
Journal of Comparative Psychology
(Washington, D.C. : 1983)

Journal of Consumer Research

Journal of Consumer Studies and Home
Economics

Journal of Counseling and Development
Journal of Counseling Psychology
Journal of Differential Equations

Journal of Differential Geometry

Journal of Early Adolescence

Journal of Economic Education

Journal of Economic History

Journal of Economic Issues

Journal of Economic Perspectives : A Journal of

the American Economic Association
Journal of Electronmicroscopy

Journal of English Linguistics

Journal of Experimental Marine Biology and
Ecology

Journal of Family Counseling

Journal of Feminist Studies in Religion

v. 58-83; v. 85-90
v. 22-37;v.38: 1

v.15-25, 28-29

v.1-32, 35-40, 49-50, 53-63 &

loose issues
v.1-13

v. 1-45

V. 24-44
v.1-9
v.10-31
v.14-23

v.114 #2
v.4-19, 27:1

v.24:2
v.78:1-2

v. 1-24; v.47:1-2
v.95-132
v.36-44

v.10-20

v.24-31

v.9-25, 60:2
v.1-11, 34:1-2

v.14:2
v. 1342
v.20-24

v.1-104
v.2-3

v.16 #1

1945-1970; 1972-
1977

1982-1998
1982-1992, 1995-
1996

1968-1981, 1982-

1984, 1987, 1988-

1990

1967-1979
1962-1976
1967-1973
1966-1970
1971-1981
1990-1996

2000
1977-1993, 2000

2000

1999-2000
1954-1977; 2000
1992-1996
1992-1996
1990-2000
1993-2000
1949-1965, 2000
1967-1977, 2000

2000
1964-1993
1987-1996

1967-1986
1974-1975
2000

$1,450
$1,050

$1,750

$14,950
$550
$1,500
$750
$550
$1,900
$2,000

$50
$1,600

$30
$1,600
$8,950
$3,950
$1,750
$500
$1,100
$1,200

$20
$2,750
$1,050

$7,500
$200



574.5263205 J826

538.705 J82
547.5905 J82
551.4905 J825
515.4505 J826
330.5 L22
330.5 J8262
025.105 J826

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826B
541.2205 J826D
538.3605 J826
538.3605 J8262
574.9205 J826
392.05 M34

530.5 J826
150.5 J82.94

574.05 J82
570.5L77
301.4505 J826
512.8105 J826

547.05 J82

531.05 J826
505 .J826

Journal of Freshwater Ecology

Journal of Geophysical Research

Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry

Journal of Hydrology, New Zeeland

Journal of Integral Equations and Applications
Journal of Land & Public Utility Economics

Journal of Law & Economics
Journal of Library Administration

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Chemistry
Journal of Macromolecular Science. Pure and

Applied Chemistry

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part b

physic

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part D

Journal of Magnetic Resonance

Journal of Magnetic Resonance Series A.

Journal of Marine Research

Journal of Marriage and the Family

Journal of Mathematical Physics

Journal of Memory and Language

Journal of Molecular Biology
Journal of Natural Products
Journal of Negro History
Journal of Number Theory

Journal of Organic Chemistry

Journal of Physics C: Solid State Physics
Journal of Physics E: Scientific Instruments

loose issues only

v.74-81(4487-5412), 90-93(7195 1969-1976, 1985-

9546)

v.6-8

v. 10-25
v.34
v.11-23
v.11-21, 43:1
v.1-7

v.23(811-1578)-v.28
v.29

v 5-6

v.1-2

v.81-100

v.101-123

v.23-39

V. 26-39; v. 62:2
v.10-31(#1-1558), & 3 loose
issues

v.42-43

v.25-69, 134-192, 254-284
v.42-49

v.54-62

v.1-82(except v.80-81)

v.1-14, 32-37, 30 (jan-mar, apr-
june)
v.11(#2655-3918)-v.16(#3841-
4752), v.21(#3483-4502)-
v.21(#5329-6298)

v.3-13

2000

1988 :
1969-1971 $300
1971-1986

1991-1992

1935-1947 $800
1968-1978, 2000 $600
1980-1986 $300
1986-1991 $3,000
1992 $500
1971-1972 $150
1971-72

1989-1992 $2,200
1993-1996 $3,250
1965-1981 $1,600
1964-1977; 2000 $700
1969-1990 $3,250
2000-2000 $750
1967-1972, 1979-

1986, 1995-1998 $5,500
1979-1986 $550
1969-1977 $300
1969-2000 $16,500
1936-1949, 1967-

1972, 1965 $2,000

1978-1983, 1988-
1988 $2,500
1970-1980 $900



539.05 J826

330.5 J82
344.05 J826

370.7805 J826
370.7805 J828
505 J826
541.05 J826
534.05 J82
510.28505 J826
540.5 As7
574.062 B63j
301.3405 C737
574.9205 C16
109.05 J827
691.305P83]
691.305P83j
310.6 R812
333.91005 Am35

620.6Am3ww
574.05 J826

Journal of Physics. B, Atomic, Molecular and
Optical Physics

Journal of Political Economy

Journal of Public Law

Journal of Research and Development in
Education

Journal of Research in Childhood Education :
JRCE

Journal of Scientific Instruments: Journal of
Physics E

Journal of Solid State Chemistry

Journal of Sound and Vibration

Journal of Symbolic Computation

Journal of the Association of Official Agricultural
Chemists

Journal of the Bombay Natural History Society

Journal of the Community Development Society
Journal of the Fisheries Research Board of
Canada. Journal de L'Office des Recherches
sur les Pecheries du Canada

Journal of the History of Philosophy

Journal of the PCA Research and Development
Laboratories

Journal of the Research and Development
Laboratories

Journal of the Royal. Statistical Society . Series
B Statistical Methodology

Journal of the Water Resources Planning and
Management Division

Journal of the Waterways and Harbors Div.
Journal of Theoretical Biology

v.23-25, 7-15

v.17-56, 104-108
v.20-26

v.6-13
v.14:2

v.2

v.1-30, 74-75, 41-42

v.1-8

v.11-29 & loose issues

v.1-12
v.72-81
v.1-26
v.25(pt.3)-34
v.1-10

v. 2-8

v.2-5
V.62#3
v.102-109

v.85-96
v.31-89

1990-1992. 1974-
1982

1909-1948, 1996-
2000

1971-1977

1972-1980
2000

1969
1969-1979, 1988,
1982
1964-1968
1991-2000
1915-1929
1975-1984
1970-1995
1968-1977
1963-1972

1960-66

2000

1976-1983
1959-1970
1971-1981

$2,000

$4,150
$350

$250

$150

$2,200
$500

$600

$550

$2,000



Journal of Waterway, Port, Coastal, and Ocean

620.6Am3ww Engineering v. 120-124 1994-98
668.405K96 Kunststoffe v. 52-57 1962-67
344.0105L.113 Labor Law Journal v.22-30, 50 1971-1979, 1999 $550
330.5L22 Land Economics v.24-53, 76:1 1948-1977, 2000 $1,500
574.05 An7 L'Annee Biologique v.6-23 1967-1984

Lettere Al Nuovo Cimento Della Societa Italiana
530.5 L569 Di Fisica v.21-29 1978-1980
051 L64 Life v.23 2000
405 L627 Lili, Zeitschrift Fur Literaturwissenschaft UND v.9-13 1979-1983
551.405 L62 Limnology and Oceanography v. 1-26 1956-1981 $1,050
001.6405 Si22LP LISP Pointers v.3-8 1989-1995

Lloydia; A Quarterly Journal of Biological
570.5 L77 Science v.13-41 1950-1978
978.405L786 Local Network v. 1-12 1988-1999
574.9205 M338 Marine Biology v.30-79 1975-1983 $7,500
551.4605 M338 Marine Science Contents Tables v. 17-21 1982-1986
392.05 M34 Marriage and Family Living v. 25 1963 $45
510.5 M415 Mathematica Scandinavica v.26-51 $1,750
546.72305 Iin84 Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds v.1-5 1966-1970
615.105M468 Medical letter on drugs and therapeutics v. 1-21 1959-79
340.05 M582 Michigan Law Review v.79-90 1980-1992 $600
510.5 M582 Michigan Mathematical Journal v.40-45 & loose issues 1993-2000 $900
576.05 J271 Microbiology and Immunology v. 31-37 1987-1993 $900
576.05 J82 Microbiology and immunology v. 140-145 & loose iss. 1994-1999
051 M691 Mississippi Quarterly v.33 $50
405 M722 Modern Language Review v.59-88 1964-1993 $2,350

v. 5-30 pt.2, loose issues v.35-

576.05 M732 Molecular Microbiology 36 1991-1998, 2000
574.05 M68 Moscow University Biological Sciences Bulletin  v.29-39 1974-1984
575.1305 M98 Mutation Research v.1-115 1964-1983 $3,000
510.5 N138 Nagoya Mathematical Journal v.121-152 & loose issues 1991-2000 $1,950

978.400497N213 Native Directions v. 1-7 1993-2000



510.5 N219 Natural Resource Modeling v.12 (1-4) & loose issues 1999

359.4105 N227 Naval Research Logistics Quarterly v. 1-17 1954-1970 $1,200
557.8405 N811 NDGS Newsletter 1974-1999 1974-1999

003.05 N389 Networks v.15-35 1985-2000 $6,950
505 N489 New Zealand Journal of Science v.3-27 1960-1984

540.5 C425 News Edition v.18-19 1940-1941

Newsletter for the Study Enjoyment Preservation 1993-1994, 1995-

574.97805 N47 of North Dakota's Natural Environment v.10-11 2000

539.05 N883B Nuclear Data Current Sheets. Section B. v.34 1969-1970 $570
539.05 N883B Nuclear Data Sheets v.6-45 1971-1985 $11,400
539.05 N883B Nuclear Data. Section B. v.1-2 1966-1968 $570
519.405 N917 Numerical Algorithms v.4-23 1993-2000

515.705 N917 Numerical Functional Analysis and Optimization v.20 & loose issues 1999 $1,050
001.6405 Si22PE Operating Systems Review v.19-33, 34:1-2 1985-1999, 2000 $800
003.05 Or8 ORSA Journal on Computing v.1-7 1989-1995 $1,250
330.5 Ox2 n.s. Oxford Economic Papers v.12-29 1960-1977 $1,080

v.8 (#1), v.9 (#2), v.54-191 & all 1958, 1959, 1974-

510.5 P11 Pacific Journal of Mathematics loose issues 1999 $6,850
574.9205 P11 Pacific Naturalist v.1-4 1958-1964

362.196809874 P215 Parent Monthly v.2000 2000

510.5 P418 Periodica Mathematica Hungarica v.1-15 1971-1984

910.5P442 Petermanns Geographische Mitteilungen v. 113-130 1969-1986

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society

506 R813 ser.B of London Series B, Biological Sciences v.253 & v.295-314 1967, 1981-1986
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London. Series A. Mathematical and Physical

506 R813 ser.A Sciences v.244-298 1951-1981

531.05 P569 Physica Status Solidi v.31-42 1969-1970 $450
1971-1974, 1982-

531.05 P569 Physica Status Solidi. B: Basic Research v.43-66, 109-147 1988 $3,500

532.05 P564 Physics of Fluids. B, Plasma Physics v.1 1989 $100



541.2205 J826D
621.3805P81
510.5 P838
574.97805 P884
051 P88

506 R815 ser.A

506 R815 ser.B

570.5 So13

506 R815 Ser. B
530.1505 P943
150.5 P94
015.7305 P96

553.705 W291
615.305Qu26
330.5 Qu2
578.05 Qu2

551.505 R812
551.7905 Q28

539.705 R11
947.085R1185
541.3805 R118
515.805 R229
025.05 R259
377.05 R27

Polymer-Plastics Technology And Engineering

Popular Electronics
Portugaliae Mathematica
Prairie Naturalist

Prairie Schooner

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. A

Series, Mathematical and Physical Sciences

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. B

Series, Containing Papers of a Biological
Character

Proceedings of the Society for Experimental
Biology and Medicine

Proceedings. Biological Sciences
Progress of Theoretical Physics
Psychological Bulletin

Publishers Weekly

Quality Water

Quarterly Journal of Crude Drug Research
Quarterly Journal of Economics

Quarterly Journal of Microscopical Science

Quarterly Journal of the Royal Meteorological
Society
Quaternary Research

Radiation Research

Radio Liberty Research Bulletin
Radiochimica acta

Real Analysis Exchange

Reference & User Services Quarterly
Religious Education

v.3-23
v. 21-35
v.28-53
v.1-30
v.24-58

v.192-233 & v.317-412

v.160-240

v.43-70, 78, 107, 109, 112, 144-

204

v.241-256

v.83-101 & loose issues
v.15-50

v.242-247

v.1-4 & loose issues
v. 17-19

v.31-91, 115:1-2

v. 4763

v.95-102, 105, 109, 110, 112-
114 pt.1
v.1-53

v.1-60 & supplements 1-7

v. 3-37

v.13-24 & loose issues
v.37-39

v. 40-45

1974-84

1964-1971
1969-1996
1968-1999
1950-1984

1947-1956, 1970-

1987

1964-1990

1940-1949, 1951,
1961, 1962, 1963,

1973-1993
1990-1994
1990-1999
1918-1953
1995-2000

1990-1993, 1994-

2000

1979-81
1916-1977, 2000
1904-1919

1969-1976, 1979,
1983, 1984, 1986-

1988
1970-2000

1954-1974, 1959-

1967

1977-1984
1964-1984
1987-1999
1997-2000
1945-1950

$1,750

$5,500

$2,500

$7,250
$1,800

$3,250

$1,250
$10,500

$2,000
$2,250

$150
$220



505 R31

505 R31

510.5 R313
330.5 R32
110.5 R32
510.5 R598

510.5 R92
519.505 SA582

502.8205 Sca63

505 Sci2

505 Sci196
505 Sci23
505 Sci24
510.5 Scr3
574.05 Seb2
574.05 Se52
025.173 SE67

510.5 So15
519.05 So013

519.05 So013

517.05 S1

510.5 So15

519.05 Sit1

519.405 SO13

Research Applied In Industry

Research; A Journal of Science and Its
Applications

Resultate Der Mathematik = Mathematical
Results

Review of Economics and Statistics
Review of Metaphysics

Rocky Mountain Journal of Mathematics
Russian Mathematical Surveys = Uspekhi
Mtematicheskikh Nauk

Sankhya. Series B. (Methodological)
Scanning Microscopy

Science (Weekly)

Science In Context

Science News Letter

Science Progress (London England : 1916)
Scripta Mathematica

Seminars in Cell & Developmental Biology
Seminars in Cell Biology

Serials Librarian

SIAM Journal on Algebraic and Discrete
Methods

SIAM Journal on Control

SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization
SIAM Journal on Mathematical Analysis
SIAM Journal on Matrix Analysis and
Applications : A Publication of the Society for
Industrial and Applied Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Optimization : A Publication of

the Society for Industrial and Applied
Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Scientific and Statistical
Computing

v.11-15
v.1-10

v.23-30
v.31-68
v.14-18
v.1-30 & loose issues

v. 48
v.59
v.1-7

v.1-2, 61-120
v.1-7

v.45-46
v.17-64
v.10-29

v.7

v.4-6

v.1-28

v.2-8
v.7-13

v.14-24, 28, 30-31
v.24-30 & loose issues

v.9-20 & loose issues

v.6-9 & all loose issues

v.2-5,10

1958-1962

1947-1957

1993-1996
1949-1986
1960-1965
1971-2000

1993
1997
1987-1983

1895-1895, 1925-

1954

1979-1986
1944-1944
1922-1977
1944-1973
1996

1993-1995
1976-1996

1981-1987
1969-1975

1976-1986, 1990,

1992-1993
1993-1999

1988-2000

1996-1999

1981-1984, 1989

$2,250
$250
$6,950

$500

$3,100
$1,200

$800

$1,850

$700
$420

$1,400
$1,000

$1,950

$550

$1,200



510.5 So13
001.6405 Si22ARTB
001.6405 Si22Art
001.6405 Si22IR

001.6405 Si22LI
001.6405 Si22MI
001.6405 Si22MI
001.6405 Si122MI
001.6405 Si22PL
001.6405 Si22UC

001.6405 Si22Li
069.05 Sm69

628.4405501.88
574.97905 So89

551.4905 S089
311.05 St29
519.505 Si29
197.05 St94
197.05 St94
330.5 Un3.85
574.05 Sy61
505 Sy78
576.05 246
540.5 An12
526.805 C16

540.5 C427

540.5 C427
153.3505 J826

SIAM Review
Sigart Bulietin
Sigart Newsletter
Sigir Forum

Siglink Newsletter: Quarterly Newsletter of the
Special Interest Group on Hypertext, Association

for Computing Machinery
Sigmicro Newsletter
Sigmicro Newsletter (1988)
Sigmicro, Tcmicro Newsletter
Sigplan Notices

SIGUCCS Newsletter

Sigweb Newsletter: The Newsletter of ACM's

Special Interest Group on Hypertext and
Hypermedia

Smithsonian

Solid Waste Management
Southwestern Naturalist

Soviet Hydrology

Statistician

Statistics

Studies in East European Thought

Studies in Soviet Thought

Survey of Current Business

Symbiosis (Philadelphia, PA.)

Synthese

Systematic and Applied Microbiology

The Analyst

The Canadian Cartographer

The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
Science

The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
Science

The Journal of Creative Behavior

v.1-40 & loose issues
v.1-9

v.92-110

v.18-33

v.1-7
v.16
v.19-22
v.17-18
v.20-26
v.15-23

v.7-8

v.1-19, 31#4
v. 1317
v.42-45

v.47, 49
v.24-26
v.45-48
v.9-44
v.20-43
v.14-21
v.18-34
v. 4-5

v. 88-97
v.6-16

v.123

v.101-145
v.1-11

1959-2000
1990-1998
1985-1989
1985-1999

1992-1998
1985

1988-1991
1986-1987
1985-1991
1985-1993

1998-1999
1970-1988, 2000

1997-2000

1963, 1965, 1967,

1968

1998, 2000
1993-1995
1993-1996
1969-1992
1940-1963
1993-1996
1968-1977
1984
1963-1972
1969-1979

1921

1910-1994
1967-1977

$2,250
$550
$200
$900

$40
$200
$100
$550
$360

$160

$450
$1,500

$1,800

$600



576.05 J82
576.6405 J8265

507.05 N81s

507.05 N81s
574.05 Oh3

507.05 N81s
410.5 Un2
060 Un3.19
5560.56 Am35

621.3806In7AU
951.905U35

574.505 T722
057 So8
340.05 V819

005.7405 V62
978.405V889

506 W27
333.91072 W291
053 W46
333.91805 W534
060 W75

575.105 Ze3

541.05 Z37 n.s.
570.5 Zo72

The Journal of General Microbiology

The Journal of General Virology

The North Dakota Science and Mathematics
Newsletter

The North Dakota Science Newsletter for
Administrators and Science Teachers

The Ohio Journal of Science

The Science Newsletter for Administrators and
Science Teachers

The Underground Grammarian

The Unesco Courier

Transactions - American Geophysical Union
Transactions of the IRE Professional Group on
Audio

Translations on North Korea

Trends In Ecology & Evolution (Personal Edition)

USSR (Washington, D.C.)
Virginia Law Review

VLDB Journal. The International Journal of Very

Larger Data Bases
Volunteer Voices

Washington Academy of Sciences. Proceedings

of the Washington Academy of Sciences
Water Resources Research

Welt und Wort

Wetlands (Wilmington, N.C.)

Wisconsin Academy Review

Zeitschrift Fur Induktive Abstammungs-UND
Vererbungslehre

Zeitschrift Fur Physikalische Chemie. (Neue
Folge)

Zoe; A Biological Journal

2z

v.133Part2-140
v. 1-67; (pt. 2)

v.5-22

v.1-4
v.68-86

v.1-4
v.4-8
v.17-30
v.23-56

v.2-3
n. 349-581

v.14-15
no.88-99
v.67-82

v.2-8
v. 2-11

v.6

v.1-14, 36:7
v.6-28
v.1-20
v.1-30

v.61-65

v.11-36
v.14

1967-1986
1964-1982

1961-1964
1968-1986

1961-1964
1980-1984
1964-1977
1942-1975

Apr. 75-Mar. 78

1999-2000
1964
1981-1996

1993-2000
1991-2000

1904 (msq. 1966)
1965-1978, 2000
1951-1973
1981-2000
1954-1984

1932-1933

1957-1963
1890-1894

$1,750

$500

$400
$800

$1,950

$1,850

$1,500



Library of Congress Collections



CALL NUMBER
001.6405 D262
060 So88

057 So8
001.6405 Si22PL
001.644305 As78

548.805 Ac81

548.8105 AC81
519.105 Ad95
660.5A1
574.05 Ak1
614.8505A52
341.05 Am3
150.5 Am3
020.6 Am35

549.05 Am3
560.5 Am3
105 Am3
150.5 Am35
051 Am35

371.85205 Am3
371.8545 Am3
578.05 Am3.88
371.105 Am3
051 Am37

540.5 An4

333.95 An54
910.5An72
570.5 An73
164.05 An72

TITLE

Data Communications
Southern Humanities Review
Soviet Life

ACM Sigplan Notices

ACM Transactions on Graphics

ACTA Crystallographica. Section A, Foundations

of Crystallography

ACTA Crystallographica. Section C, Crystal
Structure Communications

Advances in Applied Probability

AIChE Journal

Akademiia Nauk SSSR.

AMA Archives of Industrial Hygiene
American Journal of International Law
American Journal of Psychology

American Libraries

American Mineralogist

American Paleontologist
American Philosophical Quarterly
American Psychologist

American Quarterly

American Scholar

American Scientist

American Society of Microscopists

American Teacher

American-Scandinavian Review
Angewandte Chemie. International edition in
English

Animal Conservation
Annales de Geographic
Annals of Applied Biology
Annals of Mathematical Logic

VOLS.

v.17-27

v.34 #2
no.100-411
v.26-30pt.1, 35:5
v.18:34

v.39-52

v.3942, v.44
v.24-32

v.1-2
v.154-279

v. 2-10

v.84-94

v.45-90 & loose
v.31

v.58-78, 82-Current
v.7-8

v.1-30

v.1-18

v.1-29

v. 15-46; v. 69: 1-2
v. 35-60

v. 58-105
v.83;84:4-8
v.33-42

v.7-11

v.1-3

v. 92-93

v.1-60 & loose issues
v.1-23

YEARS
1988-1998

2000

1965-1990
1991-1995, 2000
1999

1983-1996

1983-1986, 1988
1992-2000
1955-56
1964-1984
1950-54
1990-2000
1933-1977

2000

1973-1993, 1997-
2000

1999-1999
1964-1993
1946-1963
1949-1977

1945-1977; 2000
1947-1972
1939-1986
1998-1999, 2000
1945-1954

1968-1972

1998-2000
1983-84

1914-1967
1970-1982

LC
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes

yes
no

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
no

yes
yes

yes

no
yes
yes

HARDCOPY MICROFICHE

UM!i
UMI
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes

yes

yes ?

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes



530.5 An72

310.5 An72
530.5 Ap3

515.05 A58
620.05Ap58

535.05 Ap5
310.5 Ap5
574.9205 Ar25
576.05 Ar2
051 Ar3

917.9105Ar4
051 Ard7
530.5 Ar48
539.05 N883a
505 Au7
151.305 B394
574.805 B52
574.05 B522
574.07205 B521
574.05 B62
520.6 Am35

540.6 So1

540.6 So1
027.4705 N48
027.4705 N48

560.5 B87
330.9 C76
574.05 C16
576.05 C16
505 C19
574.8705 C33
574.8705 C331

Annals of Physics

Annals of Statistics
APL Technical Digest
Applicable Analysis
Applied Engineering

Applied Optics

Applied Statistics

Archiv Fur Hydrobiologie
Archives of Microbiology
Arena (Boston, Mass. : 1889)

Arizona Highways

Arizona Quarterly

Arkiv Fur Fysik

Atomic Data and Nuclear Data Tables
Australian Journal of Chemistry

Behaviour

Bioessays

Biologia

Biometrical Journal = Biometrische Zeitschrift
Blue Jay

Bulletin - American Astronomical Society
Bulletin de la Societe Chimique De France
(Paris, France : 1985)

Bulletin De La Societe Chimique De France.
Deuxieme Partie, Chimie Moleculaire
Bulletin of Research in the Humanities
Bulletin of the New York Public Library

Bulletins of American Paleontology
Canadian Business Review
Canadian Field-Naturalist
Canadian Journal of Microbiology
Caribbean Journal of Science

Cell

Cellular Immunology

v.1-569, 138-233

v.1-5, 26-27

v.1-16

v.3-47

v. 1546

v.1-17, v.28(#1281-2440)-
v.36(#2737-4328)

v.1-49

v.70-107

v. 115-164

v.6-41

v. 50-62
v.35-37 & loose
v.37-40
v.35
v.18-25
1-137
v.22 no.6
v.29-30
v.29- 42
v.25-26
v.1-18

v.1962 jun-dec, 1967-1972

v.1976-1979
v.81-86
v.48-80

v.32-79, 112- 1999 no.358
v.1-23

v.95-112 & loose issues

v. 1-16; 22

v.1-24

v. 54-73

v.101-174

1957-1970, 1982-
1994

1973-1977, 1998-
1999

1962-1977
1973-1992

1962-1978, 1989-
1997

1952-2000
1972-1986
1977-1995
1892-1909

1974-1986
1979-1981
1968-1969
1986

1965-1972
1948-2000
2000

1974-1975
1987-2000
1967-1968
1969-1986

1967, 1967-1972

1976-1979
1978-1985
1944-1977
1948-1981, 1998-
1999

1974-1996
1981-1998
1954-1970; 1976
1961-1988
1988-1993
1986-1996

yes

yes
yes
yes
no

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
no

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
UMI

Toronto Mi



377.805 C46
909.0982105C499
551.505 C614
020.6 C68
020.6 C69
430.5 C698
330.904 C723
523.01305 C736
382.05 C373
519.505 C738
519.505 C737

519.595 C739

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser.

574.06 Soic

Christian Scholar
Civilization
Climate Dynamics

College & Research Libraries

College & Research Libraries News
Colloquia Germanica

Columbia Journal of World Business
Comments on Astrophysics

Common Market Law Review

Communications in Statistics. Stochastic Models
Communications in Statistics: Simulation and
Computation

Communications in Statistics: Theory and
Methods

Comptes Rendus De L'Academie Des Sciences.
Serie |l, Mecanique, Physique, Chimie, Sciences
De L'Univers, Sciences De La Terre

Comptes Rendus Des Seances de la Societe de
Biologie et des ses Filiales

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie

505 Ac12 ser. D, ser. Il Des Sciences, Serie lil, Sciences De La Vie

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De |'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie I, Mecanique, Physique,

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser. Chimie, Sciences De La Terre, Sciences...

Comptes Rendus Des Seances De L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie I, Mecanique, Physique,

540.5 Ac12 ser. C, ser. Chimie, Sciences De L'Univers, Sciences De La

510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B

Comptes Rendus Des Seances Le L'Academie
Des Sciences. Serie A, Sciences
Mathematiques, Serie B, Sciences Physiques

v. 37-50
v. 3-7
v.6-10

v.1-38, 58-61

v.46-60:8, 60:10- 60 (Jan-June),
61:2-61:6

v.1-27

v.23-31

v.2-10

v. 7-21

v.14

T v.9-29

v.23-28 & loose issues

v.298

v.170

v.295-297

v.288-291

v.292-297

v.288-291

1954-1967
1996-2000
1991-1994

1939-1977, 1997-

2000

1985-1999, 1999-

1999, 2000-2000
1967-1994
1988-1996
1970-1985
1970-1984
1985-1988
1980-2000

1994-1999

1984

1976

1982-1983

1979-1980

1981-1983

1979-1980

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

UMl

UMI

umi



540.5 Ac12 ser. C

506 Ac12

510.5 Ac12 ser.A-B

505 Ac12 ser. D

510.5 R812
001.6405 SI22GR

004.05 C739
576.05 C936
574.8705 C989
576.305 C99
570.5 D49

547.105 An44
531.705 D568
531.705 D568
506 F22.23
574.805 D1
615.105D847
051 Eb7
574.5262105 H69
550.5 Ec74
338.905 Ec74
370.7805 C13
541.3705 EI233
505 En2
574.505 En89
515.4205 Er38

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances

De L'Academie De Sciences. Serie C: Sciences

Chimiques v.270-287

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances v.250 April- v.257, v.258 June-
De L'Academie Des Sciences. 260 Jan

Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. A, Sciences
Mathematiques, B, Sciences Physiques (1966)
Comptes Rendus Hebdomadaires Des Seances
De L'Academie Des Sciences. D: Sciences
Naturelles

Comptes Rendus Mathematiques De L'Academie
Des Sciences = Mathematical Reports of the
Academy of Science

v.262-264

v.262-271

v.4-17 & loose issues

Computer Graphics v.23-34
v.31-32 (n0.25-30), 32 (no.35-
Computerworld 40) - 34
Current Microbiology v. 4-33
Cytobios v.1-32
Cytologia v. 25-58
Developmental Biology v.101-106

Die Angewandte Makromolekulare Chemie.
Applied Macromolecular Chemistry and Physics v.1-218

Diffusion and Defect Data v.8-48
Diffusion Data v.6-7
Discussions of the Faraday Society #1-63

DNA and Cell Biology v.9-13
Drugs v.17-18
Ebony v.19-33
Ecography v.16-23
Economic Geology (Lancaster, PA) v.5-25
Economic Policy v.1993-2000
Educational Research Quarterly : ERQ v.1-2
Electrochemistry Communications loose issues

Endeavour
Environmental Research
Ergodic Theory and Dynamical Systems

v.1-16 (first ser.)
v.2-67
v.3-20

1970-1978
1960-1963, 1964-
1965

1966-1967

1966-1970

1982-1995
1989-2000
1997-1998, 1998-
2000

1980-1996
1969-1981
1960-1993
1984-1984

1967-1994
1974-1986
1972-1973
1947-1977
1990-1994

1964-1978
1993-2000
1910-1930
1993-2000
1976-1978

1942-1957
1968-1994
1983-2000

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes



551.4605 Es88
576.505 Ex7

570.5 F31
576.05 F349
340.605 F76
051 F773
051 F773
051 F773

428.05 En36
410.5 F825
944.05F87
574.92905 F892
574.05 F92
575.1205 G286
943.05B874

550.5 G929
340.05 H261
370.905 H621
330.5 H629
574.5262105 H69
051 H78

301.305 H88

574.9205 H99
538.305 H999
621.3806In7AU
621.3806In7AU
574.05 In2
615.105In5
001.6405 Si22ARTB
550.5 In8
615.305Qu26

530.5 In8

Estuarine and Coastal Marine Science
Experimental Cell Research

Federation Proceedings

FEMS Microbiology Letters

Forensic Science

Forum (1945)

Forum and Century

Forum and Column Review

Forum: A Journal for the Teacher of English
Outside the United States

Foundations of Language

Free France

Freshwater Biology

Frontiers; A Magazine of Natural History
Gene

German Historical Institute Bulletin

GSA today: A publication of the Geological Soc.

Of Amer.

Harvard Law Review

History of Education Quarterly
History of Political Economy
Holarctic Ecology

Horizon

Human Ecology Forum

Hydrobiologia

Hyperfine Interactions

IEEE Transactions on Audio

IEEE Transactions on Audio and Electronics
indian Journal of Experimental Biology
Inpharma

intelligence: New Visions of Al in Practice
International Geology Review

International journal of crude drug research
international Journal of Modern Physics. B,
Condensed Matter Physics, Statistical Physics,
Applied Physics.

v. 6-20, 22-23
v. 136-229

v.1-28, 45(pt.2)-46
v. 3-108

v.1-11

v.104-107
v.84-103
v.104-105

v.18
v.6-14
v. 1-7
v.2-28
v.28-29
v.2-124
n. 3-26

Msg. All loose issues
v.92-104

v.3-17, 40:1-2
v.4-11, 32:1

v.1-15

v.1-3

v.1-15

v.113-281, 300-303, 339-341
v.4-32

v.11-14

v. 12-22

v.8, 10

no. 169-218

v.10-11

v. 1, 4(2)-11(2), 12 (2)-28 (2)
v. 20-29

v.10 (#2699-3906)

1978-1985, 1986
1981-1996
1942-1969, 1986-
1987

1978-1993
1972-1978
1945-1947
1930-1940
1945-1946

1980
1970-1976
1942-45
1972-1992
1963-1965
1977-1992
1988-99

1999-2000
1979-1991
1963-1977, 2000
1972-1979, 2000
1978-1992
1958-1960
1970-1986
1984-1994, 1995,
1996

1978-1986

1970, 1972
1999-2000

1959, 1962-1986
1982-91

1996

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
no

no
yes
no

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
no
no
yes
no
yes
yes
no

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
no

yes

yes
yes



547.7505 In8
546.72305 In85

546.72305 In84
333.9505 In8

574.9205 In8
547.05 In8
340.05 o9
621.3806In7AU

540.5 Ak1b
530.5 J271

530.5 J271
530.5 J613
530.5 J764

512.05 J826

398.05 J82
371.9705 J826

548.05 J826

517.05 J826
375.5705 J826
541.3905 J82
541.305 J822
512.505 J826
512.505 J826
330.5 J825

151.305 J822
339.405 J828

International Journal of Peptide and Protein
Research
Intemational Journal of Sulfur Chemistry

International Journal of Sulfur Chemistry. Part C:
Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds

International Wildlife

Internationale Revue Der Gesamten
Hydrobiologie

Intra-Science Chemistry Reports

lowa Law Review

IRE Transactions on Audio

Izvestiia Akademii Nauk SSSR. Seriia
Khimicheskaia. English

Japanese Journal of Applied Physics
Japanese Journal of Applied Physics. Part 2,
Letters

Johns Hopkins APL Technical Digest
Journal De Physique. II.

Journal of Algebra

Journal of American Folklore
Journal of American Indian Education

Journal of Applied Crystallography

Journal of Approximation Theory

Journal of Biological Education

Journal of Catalysis

Journal of Colloid And Interface Science
Journal of Combinatorial Theory

Journal of Combinatorial Theory. Series A.
Journal of Comparative Economics

Journal of Comparative Psychology (Washington,

D.C. : 1983)
Journal of Consumer Research

v.19-24
v.8

v.6-7
v.18-30

v.75-78
v.4-8
v.68#2- 81
v. 3-10

v.20-33
v.7-20

v.24, 26

v.21 loose issues

v.3 (#955-1836)-v.4

v.54-99, 101-129, 212-224 &
loose issues

v. 58-83; v. 85-90
v. 22-37; v.38: 1

v.15-25, 28-29

v.1-32, 35-40, 49-50, 53-63 &
loose issues

v. 1-30

v. 1-45

v. 24-44

v.1-9

v.10-31

v.14-23

v.114 #2
v.4-19, 27:1

1982-1984
1973-1974

1971-1972
1988-2000

1990-1993
1970-1974
1983-1996

1971-1984
1968-1981

1985, 1987

2000

1993-1994
1978-1986, 1986-
1990, 1999-2000
1945-1970; 1972-
1977

1982-1998
1982-1992, 1995-
1996

1968-1981, 1982-

1984, 1987, 1988-

1990

1967-1996
1962-1976
1967-1973
1966-1970
1971-1981
1990-1996

2000
1977-1993, 2000

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
no
yes
no

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
no
yes
no



339.405 J832
371.42505 Oc12
371.4205 J82
515.3505 J826
513.05 J826
305.23505 J826
330.7 J826
330.905 J82
330.5 J8261

330.5 J8268
578.1505 J82
428.05 J826

574.9205 J825
362.8205 J827

261.8344205 J826
574.5263205 J826

538.705 J82
547.5905 J82
551.4905 J825
515.4505 JB26
330.5L22
330.5 J8262
025.105 J826

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826A

541.2205 J826B
541.2205 J826D
538.3605 J826
538.3605 J8262
574.9205 J826
392.05 M34

Journal of Consumer Studies and Home
Economics

Journal of Counseling and Development
Journal of Counseling Psychology

Journal of Differential Equations

Journal of Differential Geometry

Journal of Early Adolescence

Journal of Economic Education

Journal of Economic History

Journal of Economic Issues

Journal of Economic Perspectives : A Journal of
the American Economic Association
Journal of Electronmicroscopy

Journal of English Linguistics

Journal of Experimental Marine Biology and
Ecology

Journal of Family Counseling

Journal of Feminist Studies in Religion
Journal of Freshwater Ecology

Journal of Geophysical Research

Journal of Heterocyclic Chemistry

Journal of Hydrology, New Zeeland

Journal of Integral Equations and Applications
Journal of Land & Public Utility Economics
Journal of Law & Economics

Journal of Library Administration

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Chemistry
Journal of Macromolecular Science. Pure and
Applied Chemistry

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part b
physic

Journal of Macromolecular Science. Part D
Journal of Magnetic Resonance

Journal of Magnetic Resonance Series A.
Journal of Marine Research

Journal of Marriage and the Family

v.24:2

v.78:1-2
v.1-24;v.47:1-2
v.95-132
v.36-44

v.10-20

v.24-31

v.9-25, 60:2
v.1-11, 34:1-2

v.14:2
v. 13-42
v.20-24

v.1-104
v.1-4

v.16 #1

loose issues only
v.74-81(4487-5412), 90-93(7195
9546)

v.1-8

v. 10-25

v.34

v.11-23

v.11-21, 43:1

v.1-7

v.23(811-1578)-v.28
v.29

v 5-6

v.1-2

v.81-100
v.101-123
v.23-39

v. 26-39; v. 62:2

2000

1999-2000
1954-1977, 2000
1992-1996
1992-1996
1990-2000
1993-2000
1949-1965, 2000
1967-1977, 2000

2000
1964-1993
1987-1996

1967-1986
1973-1976

2000

2000

1969-1976, 1985-
1988

1964-1971
1971-1986
1991-1992
1935-1947
1968-1978, 2000
1980-1986

1986-1991
1992

1971-1972
1971-72
1989-1992
1993-1996
1965-1981
1964-1977; 2000



530.5 J826
150.5 J82.94

574.05 J82
5705 L77
301.4505 J826
512.8105 J826
547.05 J82
531.05 J826
505 J826
539.05 J826

330.5 J82
344.05 J826

370.7805 J826
370.7805 J828
505 J826
541.05 J826
534.05 J82
510.28505 J826
540.5 As7
574.062 B63j
301.3405 C737

574.9205 C16
109.05 J827

Journal of Mathematical Physics
Journal of Memory and Language

Journal of Molecular Biology
Journal of Natural Products
Journal of Negro History
Journal of Number Theory

Journal of Organic Chemistry

Journal of Physics C: Solid State Physics
Journal of Physics E: Scientific Instruments
Journal of Physics. B, Atomic, Molecular and
Optical Physics

Journal of Political Economy

Journal of Public Law

Journal of Research and Development in
Education

Journal of Research in Childhood Education :
JRCE

Journal of Scientific instruments: Journal of
Physics E

Journal of Solid State Chemistry
Journal of Sound and Vibration
Journal of Symbolic Computation

Journal of the Association of Official Agricultural

Chemists

Journal of the Bombay Natural History Society

v.10-31(#1-1558), & 3 loose
issues
v.42-43

v.25-69, 134-192, 254-284
v.42-49

v.54-62

v.1-82(except v.80-81)

v.1-14, 32-37, 30 (jan-mar, apr-
june)
v.11(#2655-3918)-v.16(#3841-
4752), v.21(#3483-4502)-
v.21(#5329-6298)

v.3-13

v.23-25, 7-15

v.17-56, 104-108
v.20-26

v.6-13

v.14:2

v.2

v.1-30, 74-75, 41-42
v.1-8

v.11-29 & loose issues

v.1-12

v.72-81

Journal of the Community Development Society v.1-26

Journal of the Fisheries Research Board of

Canada. Journal de L'Office des Recherches sur

les Pecheries du Canada
Journal of the History of Philosophy

v.25(pt.3)-34
v.1-10

1969-1990
2000-2000
1967-1972, 1979-
1986, 1995-1998
1979-1986
1969-1977
1969-2000
1936-1949, 1967-
1972, 1965

1978-1983, 1988-
1988

1970-1980
1990-1992. 1974-
1982

1909-1948, 1996-
2000

1971-1977

1972-1980
2000

1969

1969-1979, 1988,
1982

1964-1968
1991-2000

1915-1929

1975-1984

1970-1995

1968-1977
1963-1972

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes



Journal of the PCA Research and Development

691.305P83j Laboratories v.2-8 1960-66 no no
Journal of the Research and Development
691.305P83j Laboratories v. 2-5 no no
Journal of the Royal. Statistical Society . Series
310.6 R812 B Statistical Methodology v.62#3 2000 yes yes
Journal of the Water Resources Planning and
333.91005 Am35 Management Division v.102-109 1976-1983 yes yes
620.6Am3ww Journal of the Waterways and Harbors Div. v.85-96 1959-1970 yes yes
574.05 J826 Journal of Theoretical Biology v.31-89 1971-1981 yes yes
Journal of Waterway, Port, Coastal, and Ocean
620.6Am3ww Engineering v. 120-124 1994-98 yes yes
668.405K96 Kunststoffe v. 52-57 1962-67 yes yes
344.0105L113 Labor Law Journal v.22-30, 50 1971-1979, 1999 yes yes
330.5L22 Land Economics v.24-53, 76:1 1948-1977, 2000 yes yes
574.05 An7 L'Annee Biologique v.6-23 1967-1984 no no
Lettere Al Nuovo Cimento Della Societa Italiana
530.5 L569 Di Fisica v.21-29 1978-1980 yes yes
051 L64 Life v.23 2000 yes yes
405 1.627 Lili, Zeitschrift Fur Literaturwissenschaft UND v.9-13 1979-1983 no no
551.405 L62 Limnology and Oceanography v. 1-26 1956-1981 yes yes
001.6405 Si22LP LISP Painters v.3-8 1989-1995 yes yes
570.5L77 Lloydia; A Quarterly Journal of Biological Science v.13-41 1950-1978 no no
978.405L786 Local Network v. 1-12 1988-1999 no no
574.9205 M338 Marine Biology v.30-79 1975-1983 yes yes
551.4605 M338 Marine Science Contents Tables v. 17-21 1982-1986 yes yes
392.05 M34 Marriage and Family Living v.25 1963 yes yes
1970-1983, 1986-
510.5 M415 Mathematica Scandinavica v.26-63, 58-61 1987 yes yes
546.72305 In84 Mechanisms of Reactions of Sulfur Compounds v.1-5 1966-1970 yes yes
615.105M468 Medical letter on drugs and therapeutics v. 1-21 1959-79 no no
340.05 M582 Michigan Law Review v.79-90 1980-1992 yes yes
510.5 M582 Michigan Mathematical Journal v.40-45 & loose issues 1993-2000 yes yes
576.05 J271 Microbiology and Immunology v. 31-37 1987-1993 yes yes
576.05 J82 Microbiology and Immunology v. 140-145 & loose iss. 1994-1999 yes yes

051 M691 Mississippi Quarterly v.31-33 1977-1980 yes yes



405 M722

576.05 M732

574.05 M68
575.1305 M98
510.5 N138
978.400497N213
510.5 N219
359.4105 N227

557.8405 N811
003.05 N389
505 N489
540.5 C425

574.97805 N47
539.05 N883B
539.05 N883B
539.05 N883B

519.405 N917

515.705 N917
001.6405 Si22PE
003.05 Or8
330.5 Ox2 n.s.

510.5 P11
574.9205 P11
362.196809874 P215

510.5 P418
910.5P442

Modern Language Review
Molecular Microbiology

Moscow University Biological Sciences Bulletin
Mutation Research

Nagoya Mathematical Journal

Native Directions

Natural Resource Modeling

Naval Research Logistics Quarterly

NDGS Newsletter

Networks

New Zealand Journal of Science
News Edition

Newsletter for the Study Enjoyment Preservation

of North Dakota's Natural Environment
Nuclear Data Current Sheets. Section B.
Nuclear Data Sheets

Nuclear Data. Section B.

Numerical Algorithms

Numerical Functional Analysis and Optimization
Operating Systems Review

ORSA Journal on Computing

Oxford Economic Papers

Pacific Journal of Mathematics
Pacific Naturalist
Parent Monthly

Periodica Mathematica Hungarica
Petermanns Geographische Mitteilungen

v.59-88

v. 5-30 pt.2, loose issues v.35-

36

v.29-39

v.1-115

v.121-152 & loose issues
v. 1-7

v.12 (14) & loose issues
v. 1-17

1974-1999
v.15-35
v.3-27
v.18-19

v.10-11
v.34
v.6-45
v.1-2

v.4-23

v.20 & loose issues
v.19-33, 34:1-2
v.1-7

v.12-29

v.8 (#1), v.9 (#2), v.54-191 & all

loose issues
v.14
v.2000

v.1-15
v. 113-130

1964-1993
1991-1998, 2000

1974-1984
1964-1983
1991-2000
1993-2000
1999

1954-1970

1974-1999
1985-2000
1960-1984
1940-1941

1993-1994, 1995-
2000

1969-1970
1971-1985
1966-1968

1993-2000

1999

1985-1999, 2000
1989-1995
1960-1977

1958, 1959, 1974-
1999

1958-1964

2000

1971-1984
1969-1986

no

yes

yes
yes
yes
no

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes
yes
no

yes
yes

no

yes

yes
yes
yes
no

yes
yes

yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes

yes

yes



506 R813 ser.B

506 R813 ser.A
531.05 P569

531.05 P569
532.05 P564

541.2205 J826D
621.3805P81
510.5 P838
574.97805 P884
051 P88

506 R815 ser.A

506 R815 ser.B

570.5 So13

506 R815 Ser. B
530.1505 P943
150.5 P94
015.7305 P96

553.705 W291
615.305Qu26
330.5 Qu2
578.05 Qu2

551.505 R812
551.7905 Q28

Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London Series B, Biological Sciences
Philosophical Transactions of the Royal Society
of London. Series A. Mathematical and Physical
Sciences

Physica Status Solidi

v.253 & v.295-314
v.244-298
v.31-42

Physica Status Solidi. B: Basic Research v.43-66, 109-147

Physics of Fluids. B, Plasma Physics v.1-1
Polymer-Plastics Technology And Engineering  v. 3-23
Popular Electronics v. 21-35
Portugaliae Mathematica v.28-53
Prairie Naturalist v.1-30
Prairie Schooner v.24-58

Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. A
Series, Mathematical and Physical Sciences
Proceedings of the Royal Society of London. B
Series, Containing Papers of a Biological
Character

v.192-233 & v.317-412

v.160-240

Proceedings of the Society for Experimental v.43-70, 78, 107, 109, 112, 144-

Biology and Medicine 204

Proceedings. Biological Sciences v.241-256

Progress of Theoretical Physics v.83-101 & loose issues
Psychological Bulletin v.15-50

Publishers Weekly v.242-247

Quality Water v.1-4 & loose issues
Quarterly Journal of Crude Drug Research v.17-19

Quarterly Journal of Economics v.31-91, 115:1-2
Quarterly Journal of Microscopical Science v. 47-63

Quarterly Journal of the Royal Meteorological
Society
Quaternary Research

v.95-102, 105, 109, 110, 112-
114 pt.1
v.1-53

1967, 1981-1986

1951-1981
1969-1970
1971-1974, 1982-
1988

1989-1989

1974-84

1964-1971
1969-1996
1968-1999
1950-1984

1947-1956, 1970-
1987

1964-1990
1940-1949, 1951,
1961, 1962, 1963,
1973-1993
1990-1994
1990-1999
1918-1953
1995-2000
1990-1993, 1994-
2000

1979-81
1916-1977, 2000
1904-1919
1969-1976, 1979,
1983, 1984, 1986-
1988

1970-2000

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

no
yes
yes
yes



539.705 R11

947.085R1185
541.3805 R118
515.805 R229
025.05 R259
377.05 R27
505 R31

505 R31

510.5R313
330.5 R32
110.5 R32
510.5 R598

510.5 R92
519.505 SA582
502.8205 Scab3

505 Sci2

505 Sci196
505 Sci23
505 Sci24
510.5 Scr3
574.05 Seb2
574.05 Se52
025.173 SE67

510.5 So15
519.05 So13

519.05 So13
517.05 S1

510.5 So15

Radiation Research

Radio Liberty Research Bulletin
Radiochimica acta

Real Analysis Exchange

Reference & User Services Quarterly
Religious Education

Research Applied In Industry

Research; A Journal of Science and Its
Applications

Resultate Der Mathematik = Mathematical
Results

Review of Economics and Statistics
Review of Metaphysics

Rocky Mountain Journal of Mathematics
Russian Mathematical Surveys = Uspekhi
Mtematicheskikh Nauk

Sankhya. Series B. (Methodological)
Scanning Microscopy

Science (Weekly)

Science In Context

Science News Letter

Science Progress (London England : 1916)
Scripta Mathematica

Seminars in Cell & Developmental Biology
Seminars in Cell Biology

Serials Librarian

v.1-60 & supplements 1-7

v. 3-37

v.13-24 & loose issues
v.37-39

v. 40-45

v.11-15

v.1-10

v.23-30
v.31-68
v.14-18
v.1-30 & loose issues

v.48-51
v.59
v.1-7

v.1-2, 61-120
v.1-7

v.45-46
v.17-64
v.10-29

v.7

v.4-6

v.1-28

SIAM Journal on Algebraic and Discrete Methods v.2-8

SIAM Journal on Control

SIAM Journal on Control and Optimization
SIAM Journal on Mathematical Analysis
SIAM Journal on Matrix Analysis and

Applications : A Publication of the Society for

Industrial and Applied Mathematics

v.7-13

v.14-24, 28, 30-31
v.24-30 & loose issues

v.9-20 & loose issues

1954-1974, 1959-
1967

1977-1984
1964-1984
1987-1999
1997-2000
1945-1950
1958-1962

1947-1957

1993-1996
1949-1986
1960-1965
1971-2000

1993-1996
1997
1987-1993
1895-1895, 1925-
1954
1979-1986
1944-1944
1922-1977
1944-1973
1996
1993-1995
1976-1996

1981-1987
1969-1975
1976-1986, 1990,
1992-1993
1993-1999

1988-2000



519.05 Si11

519.405 SO13

510.5 So13
001.6405 Si22ARTB
001.6405 Si22Art
001.6405 Si22IR

001.6405 Si22L1
001.6405 Si22Mi
001.6405 Si22MI
001.6405 S122Mi
001.6405 Si22PL
001.6405 Si22UC

001.6405 Si22Li
069.05 Sm69
628.4405S01.88

574.97905 So89
551.4905 So89

311.05 St29
519.505 St29
197.05 St94

197.05 St94
330.5 Un3.85
574.05 Sy61
505 Sy78
576.05 Z46
540.5 An12
526.805 C16

SIAM Journal on Optimization : A Publication of

the Society for Industrial and Applied
Mathematics

SIAM Journal on Scientific and Statistical

Computing

SIAM Review
Sigart Bulletin
Sigart Newsletter
Sigir Forum

Siglink Newsletter: Quarterly Newsletter of the
Special Interest Group on Hypertext, Association

for Computing Machinery
Sigmicro Newsletter
Sigmicro Newsletter (1988)
Sigmicro, Temicro Newsletter
Sigplan Notices

SIGUCCS Newsletter

Sigweb Newsletter: The Newsletter of ACM's
Special Interest Group on Hypertext and

Hypermedia
Smithsonian
Solid Waste Management

Southwestern Naturalist
Soviet Hydrology

Statistician
Statistics
Studies in East European Thought

Studies in Soviet Thought

Survey of Current Business
Symbiosis (Philadelphia, PA.)
Synthese

Systematic and Applied Microbiology
The Analyst

The Canadian Cartographer

v.6-9 & all loose issues

v.2-5, 10

v.1-40 & loose issues
v.1-9

v.92-110

v.18-33

v.1-7
v.16
v.19-22
v.17-18
v.20-26
v.15-28

v.7-8
v.1-19, 31#4
v. 13-17

v.10-45

v.47, 49
v.24-30 & loose issues
v.45-48

v.9-44
v.143
v.14-21
v.18-34
v.4-5
v. 88-97
v.6-16

1996-1999

1981-1984, 1989
1959-2000
1990-1998
1985-1989
1985-1999

1992-1998
1985

1988-1991
1986-1987
1985-1991
1985-1998

1998-1999
1970-1988, 2000

1965-2000
1963, 1965, 1967,
1968

1998, 2000
1993-1997
1993-1996

1969-1992
1921-1963
1993-1996
1968-1977
1984

1963-1972
1969-1979



540.5 C427

540.5 C427
153.3505 J826
576.05 J82
576.6405 J8265

507.05 N81s

507.05 N81s
574.05 Oh3

507.05 N81s

410.5Un2
060 Un3.19
550.5 Am35

621.3806In7AU
951.905U35

574.505 T722
057 So8
340.05 v819

005.7405 V62
978.405v889

506 W27
333.91072 W291
053 W46
333.91805 W534
060 W75

The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
Science

The Chemical News and Journal of Physical
Science

The Journal of Creative Behavior

The Journal of General Microbiology

The Journal of General Virology

The North Dakota Science and Mathematics
Newsletter

The North Dakota Science Newsletter for
Administrators and Science Teachers

The Ohio Journal of Science

The Science Newsletter for Administrators and
Science Teachers

The Underground Grammarian

The Unesco Courier

Transactions - American Geophysical Union
Transactions of the IRE Professional Group on
Audio '
Translations on North Korea

Trends In Ecology & Evolution (Personal Edition)

USSR (Washington, D.C.)
Virginia Law Review

VLDB Journal. The International Journal of Very

Larger Data Bases
Volunteer Voices

Washington Academy of Sciences. Proceedings

of the Washington Academy of Sciences
Water Resources Research

Welt und Wort

Wetlands (Wilmington, N.C.)

Wisconsin Academy Review

v.123

v.101-145

v.1-11

v. 133 pt. 2-140; v. 1-50
v. 1-67; (pt. 2)

v.5-22

v.14
v.68-86

v.14

v.4-8
v.17-30
v.23-56

v.2-3
n. 349-581

v.5,14-15
no.88-99
v.67-82

v.2-8
v. 2-11

v.6

v.1-14, 36:7
v.6-28
v.1-20
v.1-30

1921

1910-1994
1967-1977
1947-1968;
1967-1986

1964-1982

1961-1964
1968-1986

1961-1964

1980-1984
1964-1977
1942-1975

Apr. 75-Mar. 78

1990-2000
1964
1981-1996

1993-2000
1991-2000

1904 (msq. 1966)
1965-1978, 2000
1951-1973
1981-2000
1954-1984



575.105 Ze3

541.05 Z37 n.s.
570.5 Zo72

Zeitschrift Fur Induktive Abstammungs-UND

Vererbungslehre v.61-65
Zeitschrift Fur Physikalische Chemie. (Neue

Foige) v.11-36
Zoe; A Biological Journal v.1-4

1932-1933

1957-1963
1890-1894





